25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Trampoline
Finales Trampoline Femmes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge GARCIA ARLETTE FRA
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 THORSSON MARTIN SWE J4 MEIER DANIEL Sul VAN WETERING B. NED
J2 BELTRAMI FRANCESCA ITA J5 VINAGRE RUI POR Sec. COX BELINDA AUS

J3 KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR

Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat TOTAL
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat Final TOTAL
1 8 CHINA 212 HE Wenna CHN 38.60 115.20
213 HUANG Shanshan CHN 38.40
214 LUO Dan CHN
215 ZHONG Xingping CHN 38.20
2 7 CANADA 208 CASEY Brenna CAN 111.40
209 CHARLES Sarah CAN 35.20
210 COCKBURN Karen CAN 38.30
211 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN 37.90
3 29 RUSSIA 254 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS 35.30 107.90
255 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS 38.80
256 KOLESNIKOVA Natalia RUS 33.80
257 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS
4 20 JAPAN 238 HAMMOTO Hiromi JPN 36.10 106.00
239 HIROTA Haruka JPN 36.00
240 MINATO Kazuyo JPN 33.90
241 TERADA Mina JPN
5 4 BELARUS 202 GRIDCHINA Maria BLR 31.30 104.70
203 MIRONOVA Ekaterina BLR 36.60
204 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR 36.80
205 PRISCHEPOVA Tatiana BLR
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Femmes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge  PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 KAAS FLEMMING DEN J4 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ THOMPSON CLAIRE GBR
J2 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL J5 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA Sec. MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA

J3 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL

Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat FINAL Total
1 34 UNITED STATES 626 HALL Yulia USA 32.60 98.50

627 JOHNSON Susannah USA 32.20
630 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA 33.70
629 SEITZINGER Leanne USA
2 29 RUSSIA 618 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS 33.10 97.70
619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS 31.60
620 REYNBAKH Ekaterina RUS 33.00
621 SOLDATKINA Anzhelika RUS
3 13 GREAT BRITAIN 612 HOUSON Laura GBR 30.30 96.60
613 MCLEAN Zoe GBR
614 PALMER Samantha GBR 34.80
615 TURNER Sarah GBR 31.50
4 7 CANADA 602 SMITH Emily CAN 33.40 95.50
603 SPEED Ashley CAN 31.10
604 STAMP Jenna CAN 31.00
605 WARNOCK Julie CAN
5 33 UKRAINE 622 BAYEVA Katerina UKR 30.90 94.80
623 CHABANENKO Olena UKR 33.80
624 DRIBNA Olena UKR 30.10
625 SUDARKOVA Olga UKR
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Femmes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 VAN DER WALTHELEN RSA J4 RODRIGUEZ INIESTA M. ESP SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER
J2 SEAVERS DANIEL SWE J5 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL Sec. HEAMES PETER GBR
J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL
Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat TOTAL
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat Final TOTAL
1 29 RUSSIA 819 BALANDINA Svetlana RUS 35.30 104.70
820 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS 34.70
821 VELICHKO Anastasia RUS
822 VORONINA Victoria RUS 34.70
2 7 CANADA 805 CHARLES Sarah CAN 34.20 103.70
809 WARNOCK Julie CAN 35.20
807 REYNOLDS Meredith CAN
808 SEMESCHUK Kelsi CAN 34.30
3 34 UNITED STATES 823 BALKAN Aubree USA 33.60 101.00
824 BARRY Kaci USA 34.40
825 PROSEN Sarah USA 33.00
4 27 PORTUGAL 814 FERREIRA Marta POR 100.80
816 PEREIRA Joana POR 33.10
817 SAIOTE Silvia POR 34.50
818 SIMOES Ana POR 33.20
5 13 GREAT BRITAIN 810 BAYLISS Asha GBR 100.60
811 PHILIP Asha GBR 34.90
812 PUGH Nicola GBR 33.00
813 WARD Kirsty GBR 32.70
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Ord
Ord

Women Tumbling
Tumbling Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Num Name Firstname
No Nom Prénom

Nat
Nat

—h

©ooNOoOOGR~WDN

601 TERRENIA Anna

602 SMITH Emily

603 SPEED Ashley

604 STAMP Jenna

605 WARNOCK Julie

607 SONG Yehong

608 ZHU Binqian

609 FAURE Elisa

610 CHAOUCH Soraya
611 LESCALMEL Justine
612 HOUSON Laura

613 MCLEAN Zoe

614 PALMER Samantha
615 TURNER Sarah

616 CONDE Ana

617 LOPES Nadia

618 ISUPOVA Anastasia
619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna
620 REYNBAKH Ekaterina
621 SOLDATKINA Anzhelika
622 BAYEVA Katerina
623 CHABANENKO Olena
624 DRIBNA Olena

625 SUDARKOVA Olga
626 HALL Yulia

627 JOHNSON Susannah
628 MCDONALD Amy

629 SEITZINGER Leanne
630 TORTORICH Kaitlin

LONGINES
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Femmes
PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Name Firsthame Nat
Ord Nom Prénom Nat Ddiff
1 CHABANENKO Olena UKR
2 TERRENIA Anna BLR
3 TURNER Sarah GBR
4 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS
5 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA
6 HALL Yulia USA
7 SONG Yehong CHN
8 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS
Substitues
Réserves
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 613 MCLEAN Zoe GBR
2 602 SMITH Emily CAN
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Femmes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 BOUCHER KARINE FRA J4 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL THOMPSON CLAIRE GBR
J2 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ J5 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA Sec. MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA
J3 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total
1 619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS FINAL1 89 9.0 9.0 89 88 88 35.60 70.70
FINAL 2 8.6 90 86 89 89 8.7 35.10
2 623 CHABANENKO Olena UKR FINAL1 84 84 86 87 83 8.6 34.00 68.20
FINAL2 8.4 87 85 88 84 8.6 34.20
3 618 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS FINAL1 86 87 89 88 87 7.9 3410 67.70
FINAL2 85 87 86 87 88 7.6 33.60
4 601 TERRENIA Anna BLR FINAL1 86 84 85 84 86 83 33.80 66.10
FINAL2 8.4 87 84 84 83 741 32.30
5 607 SONG Yehong CHN FINAL1 87 83 85 86 85 6.7 32.30 61.30
FINAL2 7.7 80 79 80 80 5.1 29.00
6 615 TURNER Sarah GBR FINAL1 8.2 78 81 79 78 43 28.10 55.10
FINAL 2 8.0 77 80 82 79 3.1 27.00
7 626 HALL Yulia USA FINAL1 8.6 87 89 87 86 6.9 32.90 52.70
FINAL 2 5.0 53 51 51 53 43 19.80
8 630 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA FINAL1 82 85 88 84 88 7.1 32.80 50.70
FINAL2 5.1 51 52 52 54 24 17.90
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Tumbling

Tumbling Femmes

TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES Revised
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL J4 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA THOMPSON CLAIRE GBR
J2 YEROSHEVICH ALEX. BLR J5 BOOTH JUNE CAN Sec. MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA
J3 YIBO ZHAO CHN
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat SALTO TWIST Total
1 29 RUSSIA 618 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS 32,50 31.90 195.20
619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS 33.70 33.40
620 REYNBAKH Ekaterina RUS 31.20 32.50
621 SOLDATKINA Anzhelika RUS 31.10 31.80
2 34 UNITED STATES 626 HALL Yulia USA 32.10 33.00 192.80
627 JOHNSON Susannah USA 31.30 28.50
630 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA 32.90 32.20
629 SEITZINGER Leanne USA 32.00 30.60
3 13 GREAT BRITAIN 612 HOUSON Laura GBR 3220 27.10 189.40
613 MCLEAN Zoe GBR 32.10 31.30
614 PALMER Samantha GBR 34.50 0.00
615 TURNER Sarah GBR 32.30 32.00
4 33 UKRAINE 622 BAYEVA Katerina UKR 31.00 30.20 185.20
623 CHABANENKO Olena UKR 31.90 32.30
624 DRIBNA Olena UKR 29.90 29.90
625 SUDARKOVA Olga UKR 28.20 26.90
5 7 CANADA 602 SMITH Emily CAN 31.30 31.10 183.20
603 SPEED Ashley CAN 30.70 30.40
604 STAMP Jenna CAN 29.00 30.70
605 WARNOCK Julie CAN 27.00 29.90
6 12 FRANCE 609 FAURE Elisa FRA 30.60 25.40 170.80
610 CHAOUCH Soraya FRA 30.20 29.90
611 LESCALMEL Justine FRA 23.70 31.00
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Femmes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge  PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 KAAS FLEMMING DEN J4 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ THOMPSON CLAIRE GBR
J2 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL J5 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA Sec. MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA

J3 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL

Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat FINAL Total
1 34 UNITED STATES 626 HALL Yulia USA 32.60 98.50

627 JOHNSON Susannah USA 32.20
630 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA 33.70
629 SEITZINGER Leanne USA
2 29 RUSSIA 618 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS 33.10 97.70
619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS 31.60
620 REYNBAKH Ekaterina RUS 33.00
621 SOLDATKINA Anzhelika RUS
3 13 GREAT BRITAIN 612 HOUSON Laura GBR 30.30 96.60
613 MCLEAN Zoe GBR
614 PALMER Samantha GBR 34.80
615 TURNER Sarah GBR 31.50
4 7 CANADA 602 SMITH Emily CAN 33.40 95.50
603 SPEED Ashley CAN 31.10
604 STAMP Jenna CAN 31.00
605 WARNOCK Julie CAN
5 33 UKRAINE 622 BAYEVA Katerina UKR 30.90 94.80
623 CHABANENKO Olena UKR 33.80
624 DRIBNA Olena UKR 30.10
625 SUDARKOVA Olga UKR
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Women Tumbling
Qualifications Tumbling Femmes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL J4 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA THOMPSON CLAIRE GBR
J2 YEROSHEVICH ALEX. BLR J5 BOOTH JUNE CAN Sec. MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA
J3 YIBO ZHAO CHN
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total
1 619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS SALTO 89 9.0 8.7 88 88 7.2 33.70 67.10
TWIST 84 85 83 84 8.2 8.3 33.40
2 607 SONG Yehong CHN SALTO 84 81 85 84 81 6.7 31.60 65.20
TWIST 85 84 85 84 84 8.3 33.60
3 626 HALL Yulia USA SALTO 8.7 85 84 85 86 6.5 32.10 65.10
TWIST 83 81 84 8.2 84 8.1 33.00
4 630 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA SALTO 86 84 85 85 84 7.5 32.90 65.10
TWIST 83 82 8.2 84 8.1 7.5 32.20
5 618 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS SALTO 87 86 85 86 80 6.8 3250 64.40
TWIST 87 86 82 86 8.6 6.1 31.90
6 615 TURNER Sarah GBR SALTO 85 85 8.5 8.8 8.1 6.8 32.30 64.30
TWIST 83 84 84 85 8.6 6.7 32.00
7 601 TERRENIA Anna BLR SALTO 80 85 8.2 83 8.1 6.8 31.40 64.20
TWIST 88 9.0 86 86 8.7 6.7 32.80
8 623 CHABANENKO Olena UKR SALTO 86 8.7 8.2 8.2 85 6.6 31.90 64.20
TWIST 83 83 8.1 8.0 8.1 7.8 32.30
9 620 REYNBAKH Ekaterina RUS SALTO 82 84 83 83 82 6.4 31.20 63.70
TWIST 83 84 84 8.3 8.1 7.5 32.50
10 613 MCLEAN Zoe GBR SALTO 85 85 84 8.7 84 6.7 32.10 63.40
TWIST 81 84 81 8.0 8.4 6.7 31.30
11 621 SOLDATKINA Anzhelika RUS SALTO 83 83 80 80 7.7 6.8 31.10 62.90
TWIST 84 84 82 83 8.6 6.7 31.80
12 629 SEITZINGER Leanne USA SALTO 86 84 83 85 86 6.5 32.00 62.60
TWIST 86 83 84 8.6 8.2 5.3 30.60
13 602 SMITH Emily CAN SALTO 84 83 81 7.9 82 6.7 31.30 62.40
TWIST 79 78 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.9 31.10
14 622 BAYEVA Katerina UKR SALTO 8.7 86 85 85 86 5.3 31.00 61.20
TWIST 81 82 78 79 7.9 6.3 30.20
15 603 SPEED Ashley CAN SALTO 85 85 84 85 84 53 30.70 61.10
TWIST 83 80 8.0 8.0 8.1 6.3 30.40
16 608 ZHU Bingian CHN SALTO 83 83 84 84 81 6.7 31.70 60.70
TWIST 78 81 79 79 81 5.1 29.00
17 616 CONDE Ana POR SALTO 7.7 78 79 8.0 7.8 6.2 29.70 60.60
TWIST 84 83 80 82 84 6.0 30.90
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Tumbling

Tumbling Femmes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

18 610 CHAOUCH Soraya FRA SALTO 86 86 84 82 85 47 30.20 60.10
TWIST 81 80 79 7.7 74 63 29.90

19 624 DRIBNA Olena UKR SALTO 85 86 85 83 86 43 29.90 59.80
TWIST 83 82 81 81 78 55 29.90

20 627 JOHNSON Susannah USA SALTO 82 84 83 84 79 64 31.30 59.80
TWIST 82 79 81 84 79 43 28.50

21 604 STAMP Jenna CAN SALTO 83 83 81 80 7.9 46 29.00 59.70
TWIST 83 84 84 85 85 54 30.70

22 612 HOUSON Laura GBR SALTO 85 85 83 85 84 6.8 32.20 59.30
TWIST 81 83 82 84 8.1 25 27.10

23 605 WARNOCK Julie CAN SALTO 79 78 78 79 75 35 27.00 56.90
TWIST 84 82 81 80 83 53 29.90

24 609 FAURE Elisa FRA  SALTO 87 86 86 87 86 47 30.60 56.00
TWIST 77 75 74 78 77 25 25.40

25 625 SUDARKOVA Olga UKR SALTO 84 82 81 80 7.7 3.9 28.20 55.10
TWIST 78 7.7 76 76 74 4.0 26.90

26 611 LESCALMEL Justine FRA  SALTO 65 67 65 65 6.6 4.1 23.70 54.70
TWIST 82 84 85 84 85 57 31.00

27 617 LOPES Nadia POR SALTO 77 77 77 75 74 35 26.40 51.60
TWIST 74 74 72 7.0 72 3.7 25.20

28 614 PALMER Samantha GBR SALTO 91 9.0 89 9.0 90 75 3450 34.50
TWIST 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Trampoline
Finales Trampoline Femmes
TEAM START LIST Page: 1
LISTE DE DEPART EQUIPE Revised
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 240 MINATO Kazuyo JPN
2 204 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR
3 209 CHARLES Sarah CAN
4 256 KOLESNIKOVA Natalia RUS
5 215 ZHONG Xingping CHN
6 239 HIROTA Haruka JPN
7 203 MIRONOVA Ekaterina BLR
8 211 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN
9 254 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS
10 213 HUANG Shanshan CHN
11 238 HAMMOTO Hiromi JPN
12 202 GRIDCHINA Maria BLR
13 210 COCKBURN Karen CAN
14 255 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS
15 212 HE Wenna CHN
LONGINES
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Tumbling

Tumbling Femmes

TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES Revised
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL J4 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA THOMPSON CLAIRE GBR
J2 YEROSHEVICH ALEX. BLR J5 BOOTH JUNE CAN Sec. MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA
J3 YIBO ZHAO CHN
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat SALTO TWIST Total
1 29 RUSSIA 618 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS 32,50 31.90 195.20
619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS 33.70 33.40
620 REYNBAKH Ekaterina RUS 31.20 32.50
621 SOLDATKINA Anzhelika RUS 31.10 31.80
2 34 UNITED STATES 626 HALL Yulia USA 32.10 33.00 192.80
627 JOHNSON Susannah USA 31.30 28.50
630 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA 32.90 32.20
629 SEITZINGER Leanne USA 32.00 30.60
3 13 GREAT BRITAIN 612 HOUSON Laura GBR 3220 27.10 189.40
613 MCLEAN Zoe GBR 32.10 31.30
614 PALMER Samantha GBR 34.50 0.00
615 TURNER Sarah GBR 32.30 32.00
4 33 UKRAINE 622 BAYEVA Katerina UKR 31.00 30.20 185.20
623 CHABANENKO Olena UKR 31.90 32.30
624 DRIBNA Olena UKR 29.90 29.90
625 SUDARKOVA Olga UKR 28.20 26.90
5 7 CANADA 602 SMITH Emily CAN 31.30 31.10 183.20
603 SPEED Ashley CAN 30.70 30.40
604 STAMP Jenna CAN 29.00 30.70
605 WARNOCK Julie CAN 27.00 29.90
6 12 FRANCE 609 FAURE Elisa FRA 30.60 25.40 170.80
610 CHAOUCH Soraya FRA 30.20 29.90
611 LESCALMEL Justine FRA 23.70 31.00
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Printed

11/01/07 at 12:43



25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Trampoline
Trampoline Femmes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge  VINAGRE RUI POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR J4 THORSSON MARTIN SWE VAN WETERING B. NED
J2 NEMEZHAN LIODMILA RUS J5 VICENTE MARINO M. ESP Sec. COX BELINDA AUS
J3 FREDERIKSEN TRIN DEN
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total
1 255 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS OP1 91 94 94 93 92 25 30.40 69.20
oP2 79 83 8.1 8.1 7.8 147 38.80
2 212 HE Wenna CHN OP1 91 91 94 93 93 25 30.20 67.90
OoP2 76 83 8.0 79 8.0 138 37.70
3 254 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS OP1 89 9.1 9.1 9.0 8.9 2.7 29.70 66.70
OP2 75 738 7.7 77 7.6 14.0 37.00
4 213 HUANG Shanshan CHN OP1 92 92 92 92 92 27 30.30 66.60
orP2 741 77 74 74 73 142 36.30
5 210 COCKBURN Karen CAN OP1 85 86 89 88 8.7 3.2 29.30 66.20
OoP2 75 79 77 76 7.6 14.0 36.90
6 215 ZHONG Xingping CHN OP1 88 90 90 90 90 25 29.50  65.70
opP2 74 79 75 75 74 138 36.20
7 232 DOGONADZE Anna GER OP1 87 87 89 87 88 27 28.90 65.50
OP2 75 74 7.8 77 7.8 13.6 36.60
8 214 LUO Dan CHN OP 1 8.2 8.7 8.5 85 8.6 2.5 28.10 64.80
OoP2 74 79 7.9 77 75 13.6 36.70
9 204 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR OP1 86 90 85 85 85 23 27.90 64.30
OoP2 73 74 7.3 75 75 142 36.40
10 211 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN OP1 84 87 82 83 86 3.1 28.40 63.80
OoP2 741 69 74 72 74 14.0 35.40
11 228 MOORE Jaime GBR OP1 87 85 89 89 87 25 28.80 63.40
OP2 72 66 69 70 7.2 135 34.60
12 238 HAMMOTO Hiromi JPN OP1 80 87 85 86 86 27 28.40 63.30
opP2 75 80 75 77 7.6 1241 34.90
13 268 SAVKINA Anna uzB OP 1 83 82 88 85 8.3 2.9 28.00 62.70
OP2 72 7.2 741 70 7.0 134 34.70
14 203 MIRONOVA Ekaterina BLR OP 1 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.7 8.8 2.3 28.40 62.70
OP2 69 69 68 69 6.8 13.7 34.30
15 239 HIROTA Haruka JPN OP1 82 83 83 82 84 2.5 27.30 62.60
OP2 75 76 7.8 76 79 123 35.30
16 209 CHARLES Sarah CAN oOP1 78 78 79 78 7.8 29 26.30 62.00
orP2 71 73 74 74 75 136 35.70
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Trampoline
Trampoline Femmes

RANKING

CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

17 205 PRISCHEPOVA Tatiana BLR OP1 82 86 82 82 8.1 2.8 27.40 62.00
OP2 74 76 76 76 7.7 118 34.60

18 253 RENTE Ana POR OP1 82 8.1 84 82 83 29 27.60 62.00
OP2 68 67 71 7.0 7.0 136 34.40

19 263 MOVCHAN Olena UKR OP1 78 74 77 75 76 27 25.50 61.80
opP2 76 73 75 75 7.4 13.9 36.30

20 230 GOLOVINA Luba GEO OP1 80 78 84 87 84 27 04 27.10 61.80
op2 73 73 75 74 74 13.1 0.1 34.70

21 262 MOSKVINA Natalia UKR oP1 77 79 78 78 79 29 26.40 61.40
op2 72 73 73 73 73 1341 35.00

22 265 DIRCKS Brittany USA OP1 81 82 81 82 84 27 27.20 61.40
opP2 69 73 71 68 6.9 133 34.20

23 216 HONZAKOVA Lenka CZE OrP1 76 80 80 81 8.0 25 26.50 61.30
OP2 74 75 75 74 7.2 125 34.80

24 249 STEINEBACH Mirjam NED opP1 83 81 80 82 8.1 2.8 27.20 60.70
oP2 73 70 74 74 74 120 33.50

25 248 LENDERS Andrea NED OP1 8.1 8.1 82 80 8.2 2.6 27.00 60.50
OP2 67 66 65 66 6.5 13.8 33.50

26 266 WILLIAMS Alaina USA OP1 77 79 79 79 79 24 26.10 60.40
oP2 70 73 72 69 69 13.2 34.30

27 224 DUCROUX Marina FRA OoP1 77 78 77 76 79 24 25.60 60.10
oP2 741 72 72 74 73 128 34.50

28 208 CASEY Brenna CAN oOP1 76 80 79 80 80 27 26.60 59.90
OP2 68 67 69 69 6.9 127 33.30

29 247 HARTOG Yvonne NED OP1 82 76 80 77 76 26 25.90 59.80
oP2 71 74 70 6.7 6.7 131 33.90

30 221 PRAT Claudia ESP OP1 8.1 80 79 77 79 23 26.10 59.80
oP2 714 72 69 74 74 123 33.70

31 236 ANGELIDOU Eleni GRE OP1 84 85 85 85 84 1.5 26.90 59.80
op2 76 77 77 75 74 1041 32.90

32 240 MINATO Kazuyo JPN op1 78 80 81 80 79 21 26.00 59.60
op2 77 79 80 80 75 10.0 33.60

33 227 GUMBS Yasmin GBR oOP1 83 81 82 84 85 23 27.20 59.60
OP2 72 65 69 6.7 6.6 122 32.40

34 202 GRIDCHINA Maria BLR OP1 82 74 74 76 77 24 25.10 59.50
oP2 74 74 70 74 74 1341 34.40

35 256 KOLESNIKOVA Natalia RUS OP1 82 83 83 86 8.1 23 27.10 59.50
OP2 6.7 68 6.6 6.7 6.5 124 32.40

36 233 HUENINGHAKE Lara GER opP1 81 78 79 78 8.0 21 25.80 59.10
OP2 71 64 70 72 7.0 122 33.30

LONGINES Page: 2

Printed 11/01/07 at 20:48



25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Trampoline
Trampoline Femmes

RANKING

CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

37 241 TERADA Mina JPN OP1 76 77 80 78 77 27 25.90 58.90
OoP2 72 74 75 74 74 11.0 33.00

38 264 BAILEY Amanda USA OP1 81 82 79 80 80 27 26.80 58.60
OP2 70 63 69 64 63 122 31.80

39 207 MATHEUS Giovana BRA OP1 79 77 77 76 75 24 25.40 58.40
OP2 70 69 69 6.7 6.8 124 33.00

40 235 SYED Sarah GER OP1 76 73 77 77 76 26 25.50 58.40
oP2 741 6.6 71 70 6.8 12.0 32.90

41 246 DE VRIES Karin NED OoP1 77 81 80 78 79 27 26.40 58.40
OP2 68 66 69 65 6.5 121 32.00

42 258 PROKESOVA Katarina SVK OP1 87 83 86 84 82 25 27.80 58.00
OP2 69 69 65 64 6.3 104 30.20

43 245 SOLIS Nadia MEX oP1 73 73 74 70 73 29 24.80 57.70
OP2 69 74 71 7.0 6.9 119 32.90

44 250 WALKER Kylie NZL OoOP1 77 75 80 79 78 1.8 25.20 57.40
op2 72 74 74 74 72 104 32.20

45 218 ALVAREZ BOVER Nuria ESP oP1 73 77 72 714 73 27 24.50 56.90
oP2 73 74 7.2 71 7.2 107 32.40

46 201 BAILEY Bethany AUS OP1 76 82 79 77 73 22 2540 56.80
OP2 69 65 68 65 6.3 116 31.40

47 223 DUCLAY Emilie FRA OP1 78 76 76 75 7.7 15 24.40 56.50
OP2 7.2 6.6 70 70 69 112 32.10

48 257 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS OP1 76 84 75 77 76 24 25.30 56.50
OP2 68 72 69 69 6.8 10.6 31.20

49 206 GARAMBONE Bruna BRA OP1 75 77 74 74 73 241 24.40 56.00
OoP2 74 74 714 72 6.8 10.2 31.60

50 225 PERRETEN Julie FRA OP1 73 72 72 72 74 24 24.10 55.40
OP2 66 65 66 6.2 6.1 120 31.30

51 259 FROST Hannah SWE OP1 75 72 74 73 75 21 24.30 55.00
OP2 70 65 68 6.7 6.6 10.6 30.70

52 242 KAZAKEVICH Eugenia KAZ OP1 75 75 78 75 73 23 24.80 54.60
OP2 61 55 59 56 58 125 29.80

53 252 PACHECO Nicole POR OP1 75 76 75 75 77 28 25.40 54.50
OP2 6.2 6.5 64 63 6.2 10.2 29.10

54 222 DRU Camille FRA OP1 77 74 76 73 72 24 24.70 54.30
OoP2 75 79 76 73 72 7.2 29.60

55 231 GULIASHVILI Sopio GEO OP1 80 84 82 81 80 23 26.60 53.50
OP2 59 54 60 61 59 9.1 26.90

56 219 GONZALEZ R. Beatriz ESP OP1 74 75 72 73 7.6 1.6 23.80 53.10
OP2 66 68 66 63 65 9.6 29.30
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Women Trampoline
Qualifications Trampoline Femmes
RANKING

CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

57 234 SIMON Jessica GER OP1 81 75 80 82 83 27 27.00 52.00
OP2 45 40 46 46 46 11.3 25.00

58 243 GARCIA Michele MEX OP1 74 73 73 74 75 2.8 24.90 51.80
OP2 58 59 56 55 56 99 26.90

59 244 RAMIREZ Viviana MEX OP1 72 70 70 65 6.7 29 23.60 51.60
OP2 60 57 54 55 55 113 28.00

60 226 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR OP1 84 83 84 80 81 29 27.70 50.10
OP2 45 43 48 42 44 9.2 22.40

61 237 BARR Ashleigh IRL opP1 71 68 74 714 74 2.1 0.1 23.30 49.90
OP2 69 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.3 0.1 26.60

62 229 WRIGHT Claire GBR OP1 87 84 87 87 85 27 28.60 39.10
orP2 18 19 20 20 1.9 4.7 10.50

63 260 DOMCHEVSKA Yulia UKR OP1 82 85 81 81 83 27 27.30 39.00
oP2 19 21 19 19 1.9 6.0 11.70

64 251 STANEK Agnieszka POL oOP1 10 12 11 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.10 36.10
OP2 68 65 72 72 72 11.8 33.00

65 220 LIZARRAGA C. Claire ESP OP1 05 07 05 07 06 1.4 3.20 34.30
OP2 69 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.8 109 31.10

66 267 KHILKO Ekaterina UzB OP1 86 89 89 86 8.6 2.9 29.00 30.80
OP2 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 1.8 1.80

67 261 KYIKO Marina UKR OP1 77 75 75 7.7 7.5 2.9 25.60 27.20
OP2 00 00 00 00 0.0 1.6 1.60
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Trampoline

Trampoline Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat

1 201 BAILEY Bethany AUS

2 202 GRIDCHINA Maria BLR

3 203 MIRONOVA Ekaterina BLR

4 204 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR

5 205 PRISCHEPOVA Tatiana BLR

6 206 GARAMBONE Bruna BRA

7 207 MATHEUS Giovana BRA

8 208 CASEY Brenna CAN

9 209 CHARLES Sarah CAN
10 210 COCKBURN Karen CAN
11 211 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN
12 212 HE Wenna CHN
13 213 HUANG Shanshan CHN
14 214 LUO Dan CHN
15 215 ZHONG Xingping CHN
16 216 HONZAKOVA Lenka CZE
17 217 PILZOVA Libuse CZE
18 218 ALVAREZ BOVER Nuria ESP
19 219 GONZALEZ REDONDO Beatriz ESP
20 220 LIZARRAGA CAPDEPON Claire ESP
21 221 PRAT Claudia ESP
22 222 DRU Camille FRA
23 223 DUCLAY Emilie FRA
24 224 DUCROUX Marina FRA
25 225 PERRETEN Julie FRA
26 226 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR
27 227 GUMBS Yasmin GBR
28 228 MOORE Jaime GBR
29 229 WRIGHT Claire GBR
30 230 GOLOVINA Luba GEO
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Trampoline
Trampoline Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firstname Nat

Ord No Nom Prénom Nat

31 231 GULIASHVILI Sopio GEO
32 232 DOGONADZE Anna GER
33 233 HUENINGHAKE Lara GER
34 234 SIMON Jessica GER
35 235 SYED Sarah GER
36 236 ANGELIDOU Eleni GRE
37 237 BARR Ashleigh IRL

38 238 HAMMOTO Hiromi JPN
39 239 HIROTA Haruka JPN
40 240 MINATO Kazuyo JPN
41 241 TERADA Mina JPN
42 242 KAZAKEVICH Eugenia KAZ
43 243 GARCIA Michele MEX
44 244 RAMIREZ Viviana MEX
45 245 SOLIS Nadia MEX
46 246 DE VRIES Karin NED
47 247 HARTOG Yvonne NED
48 248 LENDERS Andrea NED
49 249 STEINEBACH Mirjam NED
50 250 WALKER Kylie NZL
51 251 STANEK Agnieszka POL
52 252 PACHECO Nicole POR
53 253 RENTE Ana POR
54 254 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS
55 255 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS
56 256 KOLESNIKOVA Natalia RUS
57 257 VORONINA Victoria RUS
58 258 PROKESOVA Katarina SVK
59 259 FROST Hannah SWE
60 260 DOMCHEVSKA Yulia UKR
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Trampoline

Trampoline Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
61 261 KYIKO Marina UKR
62 262 MOSKVINA Natalia UKR
63 263 MOVCHAN Olena UKR
64 264 BAILEY Amanda USA
65 265 DIRCKS Brittany USA
66 266 WILLIAMS Alaina USA
67 267 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
68 268 SAVKINA Anna uzB
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final
Finales

Women Trampoline
Trampoline Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Name Firstname Nat
Ord Nom Prénom Nat Ddiff
1 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN
2 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR
3 DOGONADZE Anna GER
4 COCKBURN Karen CAN
5 HUANG Shanshan CHN
6 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS
7 HE Wenna CHN
8 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS
Substitues
Réserves
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 228 MOORE Jaime GBR
2 238 HAMMOTO Hiromi JPN
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Trampoline
Finales Trampoline Femmes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge VINAGRE RUI POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty

J1 HAYA TOMOKO JPN J4 CHRISOSPATHIS D. GRE VAN WETERING B. NED
J2 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR J5 MEIER DANIEL Sul Sec. DE JONGHE JOERI BEL
J3 KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Dif. Pen. Total

1 255 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS 7.9 7.8 8.2 8.2 7.6 14.7 38.60

2 213 HUANG Shanshan CHN 80 841 7.8 8.3 76 14.2 38.10

3 211 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN 8.0 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.6 14.0 37.70

4 212 HE Wenna CHN 7.9 7.5 7.7 8.1 7.7 13.8 37.10

5 232 DOGONADZE Anna GER 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.7 7.4 14.0 36.80

6 204 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.0 13.2 35.20

7 254 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS 7.0 7.2 6.8 7.4 6.7 13.4 34.40

8 210 COCKBURN Karen CAN 33 33 35 34 33 7.6 17.60
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Synchro
Synchro Femmes

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge BIERENFELD GERDA GER
Assistant MEIER DANIEL Sul
Execution Difficulty Synchro

J1 HAYA TOMOKO JPN KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR J7 MANSOURI AISSA ALG

J2 PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR CHRISOSPATHIS D. GRE J8 BELTRAMI FRANCESCA ITA

J3 VAN WETERING B. NED Ass. J9 KHOPERIA RUSUDAN GEO

J4 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR

Rank Num Name Firsthame Exec. Sync. Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom J1 J2 J3 J4 J7 J8 J9 Dif. Pen. RTot. Total

1 46 RUSSIA 2 OP1 90 88 9.1 86 95 94 93 25 39.10 86.80
CHERNOVA Natalia KARAVAEVA Irina OP2 84 81 85 77 95 9.1 9.0 13.0 47.70

2 7 CANADA OP1 9.0 87 92 87 96 97 96 25 39.40 86.20
COCKBURN Karen MACLENNAN Rosanna.OP2 82 78 82 79 94 96 94 119 46.80

3 8 CHINA OP1 86 89 88 87 92 91 9.0 28 38.50 84.30
GU Qingwen JIANG Yiqi OP2 70 78 6.7 7.7 93 91 93 125 45.80

4 47 UKRAINE 2 OP1 80 88 86 84 91 89 89 23 37.10 83.50
DOMCHEVSKA Yulia MOVCHAN Olena OP2 80 80 84 76 92 96 93 118 46.40

5 13 GREAT BRITAIN OP1 90 85 89 82 94 92 91 22 38.00 83.50
DRISCOLL Katherine WRIGHT Claire OP2 76 79 76 76 91 92 9.0 121 45.50

6 4 BELARUS OP1 91 91 91 86 93 89 91 138 38.20 83.00
MIRONOVA Ekaterina PETRENIA Tatiana op2 75 74 73 72 85 88 85 13.1 44.80

7 42 JAPAN2 OP1 79 84 79 82 92 96 95 2.1 37.20 81.70
MINATO Kazuyo TERADA Mina OopP2 81 80 80 7.8 9.7 98 96 9.1 44.50

8 15 GERMANY OP1 79 76 82 77 92 91 9.0 20 35.80 80.00
HUENINGHAKE Lara SYED Sarah orP2 78 72 79 78 91 95 91 104 44.20

9 43 NETHERLANDS 2 OP1 81 80 81 81 91 89 9.0 22 36.40 79.80
DE VRIES Karin HARTOG Yvonne OP2 75 67 7.2 6.9 9.0 91 91 111 43.40

10 37 BELARUS 2 OP1 79 82 82 83 89 87 87 1.5 35.30 79.60
GRIDCHINA Maria PRISCHEPOVA Tatia. OP2 75 82 78 79 88 8.7 9.0 11.0 44.30

11 20 JAPAN OP1 85 84 86 80 94 92 91 22 37.50 79.60
HAMMOTO Hiromi SETO Yoko oP2 74 73 78 75 84 81 81 11.0 42.10

12 29 RUSSIA OP1 78 83 80 83 86 86 87 15 35.00 79.40
GONCHARENKO GalindlASLENNIKOVA Tati. OP2 7.7 78 75 76 89 9.0 8.7 113 44.40

13 35 UZBEKISTAN OP1 81 80 86 85 94 94 94 27 38.10 79.00
KHILKO Ekaterina SAVKINA Anna OP2 69 74 74 72 73 70 7.2 122 40.90

14 34 UNITED STATES OP1 84 84 84 84 91 86 91 25 37.50 78.80
DIRCKS Brittany WILLIAMS Alaina OP2 72 69 74 73 74 74 7.6 122 41.30

15 12 FRANCE OP1 34 29 35 27 30 34 30 15 13.80 59.00
DUCROUX Marina PERRETEN Julie OP2 82 75 84 73 89 92 92 11.1 45.20

16 38 CANADA 2 OP1 79 78 82 81 93 93 93 22 36.80 54.10
HART Erica SEMESCHUK Kelsi OP2 22 27 21 29 35 35 34 54 17.30

17 24 NETHERLANDS OP1 80 79 79 81 91 91 88 25 36.60 52.10
MEIJER Patricia STEINEBACH Mirfjam OP2 28 19 28 1.7 3.0 29 28 5.0 15.50

18 14 GEORGIA OP1 21 23 21 21 24 23 23 23 11.10 50.40
GOLOVINA Luba GULIASHVILI Sopio OP2 66 75 64 7.0 79 81 7.8 99 39.30

LONGINES Page: 1

Printed

11/02/07 at 15:33



25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Synchro
Synchro Femmes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Rank Num Name Firsthame Exec. Sync. Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom J1 J2 J3 J4 J7 J8 J9 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total
19 41 GERMANY 2 OP1 79 82 79 84 89 88 9.0 25 36.40 49.00
DOGONADZE Anna  SIMON Jessica OP2 13 22 12 20 25 24 24 45 12.60
20 27 PORTUGAL oP1 79 82 79 83 80 74 79 25 34.40 39.00
PACHECO Nicole RENTE Ana OP2 07 08 07 07 08 08 09 1.6 4.60
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Women Synchro
Qualifications Synchro Femmes
PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nation No Nom Prénom Nat
1 14 GEORGIA 415 GOLOVINA Luba GEO
416 GULIASHVILI Sopio GEO
2 35 UZBEKISTAN 443 KHILKO Ekaterina UzB
444 SAVKINA Anna UzB
3 27 PORTUGAL 431 PACHECO Nicole POR
432 RENTE Ana POR
4 24 NETHERLANDS 427 MEIJER Patricia NED
428 STEINEBACH Mirjam NED
5 47 UKRAINE 2 437 DOMCHEVSKA Yulia UKR
438 MOVCHAN Olena UKR
6 8 CHINA 409 GU Qingwen CHN
410 JIANG Yiqi CHN
7 43 NETHERLANDS 2 429 DE VRIES Karin NED
430 HARTOG Yvonne NED
8 33 UKRAINE 439 KYIKO Marina UKR
440 MOSKVINA Natalia UKR
9 46 RUSSIA 2 433 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS
434 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS
10 15 GERMANY 419 HUENINGHAKE Lara GER
420 SYED Sarah GER
11 29 RUSSIA 435 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS
436 MASLENNIKOVA Tatiana RUS
12 38 CANADA 2 407 HART Erica CAN
408 SEMESCHUK Kelsi CAN
13 12 FRANCE 413 DUCROUX Marina FRA
414 PERRETEN Julie FRA
14 34 UNITED STATES 441 DIRCKS Brittany USA
442 WILLIAMS Alaina USA
15 4 BELARUS 401 MIRONOVA Ekaterina BLR
402 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR
16 13 GREAT BRITAIN 421 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR
422 WRIGHT Claire GBR
17 42 JAPAN 2 425 MINATO Kazuyo JPN
426 TERADA Mina JPN
18 20 JAPAN 423 HAMMOTO Hiromi JPN
424 SETO Yoko JPN
19 37 BELARUS 2 403 GRIDCHINA Maria BLR
404 PRISCHEPOVA Tatiana BLR
20 41 GERMANY 2 417 DOGONADZE Anna GER
418 SIMON Jessica GER
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Ord Num Nation
Ord No Nation

Women Synchro
Synchro Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Num
No

Name Firsthame
Nom Prénom

Nat
Nat

21 7 CANADA 405 COCKBURN Karen CAN
406 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN
22 9 CZECH REPUBLIC 411 HONZAKOVA Lenka CZE
412 PILZOVA Libuse CZE
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final
Finales

Women Synchro
Synchro Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nation No Nom Prénom Nat
1 15 GERMANY 419 HUENINGHAKE Lara GER
420 SYED Sarah GER
2 42 JAPAN2 425 MINATO Kazuyo JPN
426 TERADA Mina JPN
3 4 BELARUS 401 MIRONOVA Ekaterina BLR
402 PETRENIA Tatiana BLR
4 13 GREAT BRITAIN 421 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR
422 WRIGHT Claire GBR
5 47 UKRAINE 2 437 DOMCHEVSKA Yulia UKR
438 MOVCHAN Olena UKR
6 8 CHINA 409 GU Qingwen CHN
410 JIANG Yiqi CHN
7 7 CANADA 405 COCKBURN Karen CAN
406 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN
8 46 RUSSIA 2 433 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS
434 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Synchro
Finales Synchro Femmes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge BIERENFELD GERDA GER
Assistant MEIER DANIEL SuUl
Execution Difficulty Synchro
J1 KHOPERIA RUSUDAN GEO KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR J7 GARCIA ARLETTE FRA
J2 COX BELINDA AUS VAN WETERING B. NED J8 ZAIM JAKUB POL
J3 CHRISOSPATHIS D. GRE  Ass. J9 FEDORENCHIK YELENA UZB
J4 HANACEK RADEK CZE
Rank Num Name Firstname Exec. Sync. Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom J1 J2 J3 J4 J7  J8 J9 Dif. Pen. Total
1 7 CANADA 83 83 84 83 98 97 96 133 49.30
COCKBURN Karen MACLENNAN Rosanna.
2 46 RUSSIA 2 8.5 8.0 8.3 8.2 96 95 9.8 13.0 48.70
CHERNOVA Natalia KARAVAEVA Irina
3 47 UKRAINE 2 8.1 79 81 77 96 94 93 129 47.70
DOMCHEVSKA Yulia MOVCHAN Olena
4 4 BELARUS 8.1 80 80 7.6 86 87 89 1341 46.50
MIRONOVA Ekaterina PETRENIA Tatiana
5 8 CHINA 8.1 82 86 76 90 88 88 12.5 46.40
GU Qingwen JIANG Yigqi
6 42 JAPAN2 8.0 8.0 8.1 8.3 9.3 94 9.2 9.1 43.80
MINATO Kazuyo TERADA Mina
7 15 GERMANY 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.6 8.1 8.0 8.3 104 41.80
HUENINGHAKE Lara SYED Sarah
8 13 GREAT BRITAIN 48 33 42 341 48 47 47 6.5 23.40
DRISCOLL Katherine  WRIGHT Claire
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Femmes
TEAM START LIST Page: 1
LISTE DE DEPART EQUIPE Revised
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
1 816 PEREIRA Joana POR
2 812 PUGH Nicola GBR
3 823 BALKAN Aubree USA
4 809 WARNOCK Julie CAN
5 820 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS
6 818 SIMOES Ana POR
7 813 WARD Kirsty GBR
8 825 PROSEN Sarah USA
9 808 SEMESCHUK Kelsi CAN
10 822 VORONINA Victoria RUS
11 817 SAIOTE Silvia POR
12 811 PHILIP Asha GBR
13 824 BARRY Kaci USA
14 805 CHARLES Sarah CAN
15 819 BALANDINA Svetlana RUS
LONGINES
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Femmes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 VAN DER WALTHELEN RSA J4 RODRIGUEZ INIESTA M. ESP SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER
J2 SEAVERS DANIEL SWE J5 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL Sec. HEAMES PETER GBR
J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL
Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat TOTAL
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat Final TOTAL
1 29 RUSSIA 819 BALANDINA Svetlana RUS 35.30 104.70
820 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS 34.70
821 VELICHKO Anastasia RUS
822 VORONINA Victoria RUS 34.70
2 7 CANADA 805 CHARLES Sarah CAN 34.20 103.70
809 WARNOCK Julie CAN 35.20
807 REYNOLDS Meredith CAN
808 SEMESCHUK Kelsi CAN 34.30
3 34 UNITED STATES 823 BALKAN Aubree USA 33.60 101.00
824 BARRY Kaci USA 34.40
825 PROSEN Sarah USA 33.00
4 27 PORTUGAL 814 FERREIRA Marta POR 100.80
816 PEREIRA Joana POR 33.10
817 SAIOTE Silvia POR 34.50
818 SIMOES Ana POR 33.20
5 13 GREAT BRITAIN 810 BAYLISS Asha GBR 100.60
811 PHILIP Asha GBR 34.90
812 PUGH Nicola GBR 33.00
813 WARD Kirsty GBR 32.70
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Women Double-Mini
Qualifications Double-Mini Femmes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 BAKINA LIUBOV RUS J4 BOOTH KAREN CAN SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER
J2 RODRIGUEZ INIESTAM. ESP J5 SEAVERS DANIEL SWE Sec. HEAMES PETER GBR
J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat OP1 OP2 Total
1 29 RUSSIA 819 BALANDINA Svetlana RUS 35.20 34.20 208.70
820 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS 34.80 34.70
821 VELICHKO Anastasia RUS 34.10 33.70
822 VORONINA Victoria RUS 34.70 35.10
2 7 CANADA 805 CHARLES Sarah CAN 33.90 3450 205.70
809 WARNOCK Julie CAN 34.70 34.90
807 REYNOLDS Meredith CAN 22.60 33.30
808 SEMESCHUK Kelsi CAN 33.50 34.20
3 34 UNITED STATES 823 BALKAN Aubree USA 33.60 33.40 201.30
824 BARRY Kaci USA 33.50 34.10
825 PROSEN Sarah USA 33.40 33.30
4 13 GREAT BRITAIN 810 BAYLISS Asha GBR 32.70 21.60 187.80
811 PHILIP Asha GBR 3430 35.20
812 PUGH Nicola GBR 32.80 30.20
813 WARD Kirsty GBR 33.00 22.30
5 27 PORTUGAL 814 FERREIRA Marta POR 21.50 167.30
816 PEREIRA Joana POR 32.60 33.20
817 SAIOTE Silvia POR 34.30 0.00
818 SIMOES Ana POR 33.40 33.80
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Women Double-Mini
Qualifications Double-Mini Femmes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 BAKINA LIUBOV RUS J4 BOOTH KAREN CAN SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER
J2 RODRIGUEZ INIESTAM. ESP J5 SEAVERS DANIEL SWE Sec. HEAMES PETER GBR
J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3  J4 J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total
1 822 VORONINA Victoria RUS OP1 95 95 94 93 94 64 34.70 69.80
OP2 94 93 93 93 93 7.2 35.10
2 809 WARNOCK Julie CAN OP1 93 92 93 93 93 6.8 34.70 69.60
OP2 92 92 92 93 93 7.2 34.90
3 811 PHILIP Asha GBR OP1 92 91 92 92 91 638 34.30 69.50
OP2 95 94 94 95 95 6.8 35.20
4 820 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS OP1 95 93 95 95 94 64 34.80 69.50
OP2 96 95 94 94 94 6.4 34.70
5 819 BALANDINA Svetlana RUS OP1 95 93 95 96 94 6.8 35.20 69.40
OoP2 93 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.1 6.8 34.20
6 805 CHARLES Sarah CAN OP1 95 94 94 94 95 5.6 33.90 68.40
OP2 95 92 9.1 92 93 6.8 34.50
7 821 VELICHKO Anastasia RUS OP1 93 91 92 94 92 64 34.10 67.80
OP2 93 92 93 9.2 9.1 6.0 33.70
8 808 SEMESCHUK Kelsi CAN OP1 92 91 92 92 91 6.0 33.50 67.70
OP2 94 94 94 95 94 6.0 34.20
9 824 BARRY Kaci USA OP1 90 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.1 6.4 33.50 67.60
OP2 93 93 95 94 94 6.0 34.10
10 818 SIMOES Ana POR OP1 92 93 92 93 93 5.6 33.40 67.20
OP2 94 94 94 94 94 5.6 33.80
11 823 BALKAN Aubree USA OP1 93 92 92 92 9.2 6.0 33.60 67.00
OP2 93 94 94 94 94 5.2 33.40
12 803 OLIVEIRA Samantha BRA OP1 92 93 92 94 92 56 33.30 66.80
OP2 91 92 90 92 9.2 6.0 33.50
13 825 PROSEN Sarah USA OP1 91 91 93 92 91 6.0 33.40 66.70
OoP2 91 91 9.0 92 91 6.0 33.30
14 801 MEYER Jaimi AUS OP1 92 92 92 92 91 56 33.20 65.90
OoP2 9.0 9.1 92 89 9.0 5.6 32.70
15 816 PEREIRA Joana POR OP1 90 89 9.0 90 9.0 5.6 32.60 65.80
OP2 92 92 92 92 91 5.6 33.20
16 812 PUGH Nicola GBR OP1 91 92 93 92 92 52 32.80 63.00
OP2 86 86 86 86 8.7 4.4 30.20
17 802 LINS Virginia BRA OP 1 9.0 9.1 92 92 91 5.2 32.60 62.90
OoP2 91 92 9.1 9.1 9.1 3.0 30.30
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Preliminary
Qualifications

Women Double-Mini
Double-Mini Femmes

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total
18 807 REYNOLDS Meredith CAN OP1 66 66 66 6.5 6.6 2.8 22.60 55.90
OoP2 91 91 91 9.0 9.1 6.0 33.30
19 804 KALCHEVA Denica BUL OP1 91 91 90 91 9.1 5.6 32.90 55.50
OP2 65 66 66 6.6 6.6 2.8 22.60
20 813 WARD Kirsty GBR OP1 91 92 91 91 9.2 5.6 33.00 55.30
OP2 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 2.8 22.30
21 810 BAYLISS Asha GBR OP1 91 92 00 92 9.2 5.2 32.70 54.30
OP2 65 65 65 6.6 6.6 2.0 21.60
22 817 SAIOTE Silvia POR OP1 93 91 90 92 9.2 6.8 34.30 34.30
OP2 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.00
23 814 FERREIRA Marta POR OP1 66 65 65 6.5 6.5 2.0 21.50 21.50
OP 2
LONGINES Page: 2
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Ord
Ord

Women Double-Mini
Double-Mini Femmes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Num Name Firstname
No Nom Prénom

Nat
Nat

—h

©oo~NOoOOCGO~WODN

801 MEYER Jaimi
802 LINS Virginia

803 OLIVEIRA Samantha

804 KALCHEVA Denica
805 CHARLES Sarah
806 HART Erica

807 REYNOLDS Meredith

808 SEMESCHUK Kelsi
809 WARNOCK Julie
810 BAYLISS Asha
811 PHILIP Asha

812 PUGH Nicola

813 WARD Kirsty

814 FERREIRA Marta
815 PACHECO Nicole
816 PEREIRA Joana
817 SAIOTE Silvia
818 SIMOES Ana

819 BALANDINA Svetlana
820 GONCHARENKO Galina
821 VELICHKO Anastasia

822 VORONINA Victoria
823 BALKAN Aubree
824 BARRY Kaci

825 PROSEN Sarah

LONGINES

AUS
BRA
BRA
BUL
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
USA
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Femmes
PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
1 803 OLIVEIRA Samantha BRA
2 823 BALKAN Aubree USA
3 818 SIMOES Ana POR
4 824 BARRY Kaci USA
5 805 CHARLES Sarah CAN
6 820 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS
7 809 WARNOCK Julie CAN
8 822 VORONINA Victoria RUS
Substitues
Réserves
Ord  Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 801 MEYER Jaimi AUS
2
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Femmes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 RODRIGUEZ INIESTAM. ESP J4 VANDER WALTHELEN RSA SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER
J2 MARSH WAYNE NZL J5 SEAVERS DANIEL SWE Sec. HEAMES PETER GBR
J3 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total
1 805 CHARLES Sarah CAN FINAL1 9.3 9.3 9.3 93 94 7.2 35.10 70.90
FINAL2 94 94 94 94 094 7.6 35.80
2 809 WARNOCK Julie CAN FINAL1 9.3 9.2 9.3 94 9.2 6.4 34.20 69.70
FINAL2 9.2 93 93 93 093 7.6 35.50
3 824 BARRY Kaci USA FINAL1 94 9.2 9.3 93 94 6.8 34.80 68.80
FINAL2 94 93 93 95 093 6.0 34.00
4 820 GONCHARENKO Galina RUS FINAL1 93 94 94 93 93 6.0 34.00 67.80
FINAL2 9.2 92 93 93 093 6.0 33.80
5 822 VORONINA Victoria RUS FINAL 1 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.1 9.0 6.8 34.10 65.90
FINAL2 9.2 9.2 93 9.1 093 4.1 31.80
6 818 SIMOES Ana POR FINAL1 93 94 94 93 94 4.8 32.90 65.80
FINAL2 95 94 94 93 093 4.8 32.90
7 823 BALKAN Aubree USA FINAL1 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.1 9.2 4.8 32.40 54.60
FINAL2 66 66 6.6 6.5 6.6 2.4 22.20
8 803 OLIVEIRA Samantha BRA FINAL1 90 89 89 88 8.8 5.2 31.80 54.50
FINAL2 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6 2.8 22.70
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

BRAHIMI Ali Djaber
LOUCIF Djamel
SABOUR Zakaria
BROWN Scott
WALLACE Ji
WILDEN Ben
ZHURAVLEY Viktor
ZHUKOUSKI Yauten
KAZAK Nikolai
MODEL Viatcheslas
RAKITSKI Yakau
ANDRADE Rafael
CARDOSO Thiago
MACHADO Gabriel
PALA Carlos Ramirez
BURNETT Jason
MILONJA Bryan
MYERS Marty
SABOURIN David
DONG Dong

LU Chunlong

TU Xiao

YE Shuai

KURTIN Jiri
HANSEN Jacob
JENSEN Peter
CHAU TSANG Hoi Pui
MUNOZ Jose Manuel
PINOL BERLANDINO Marc
TERRONES Denis
JALA Mickaél
MARTIN David
MARTINY Sébastien
PENNES Grégoire
ALEXANDER Mark
HIGGINS James

LONGINES

ALG
ALG
ALG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CZE
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

MILNES Simon
SMITH Gary
KOLOSOV Oleg
KOSHKADZE Tengiz
MARKARYAN Giorgi
TCHKONIA Zurab
GROMOWSKI Martin
KUBICKA Markus
LUXON Dennis
STEHLIK Henrik
KOLOZAKIS Evangelos
BARR James

MIROSHNIKOV Konstantin

ALOI Dario
CANNONE Flavio
CRASTOLLA Stefano
ITO Masaki
NAGASAKI Shunsuke
SOTOMURA Tetsuya
UEYAMA Yasuhiro
GVOZDITSKIY Maxim
COJOC Viadimir
GARCIA Jorge

NAVARRO Rene Alejandro

REYES Roberto
ZAVALA Ramses
GOTSCHIN Fernando
KASLANDER Jeroen
RIEPMA Milco
VILLAFUERTE Alan
WINDSOR Ben
ADAMCZYK Thomas
TOMASZEWSKI Lukas
FARIA Diogo
GANCHINHO Diogo
MERINO Nuno

LONGINES

GBR
GBR
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
MDA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NED
NED
NED
NED
NZL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

NEVES Amadeu
MOSOANG Phillemon
OLIVIER Morne
RADEBE Lucky Benjamin
TLAKA Sebolai Offering
KNYTCHEV German
KOZYAKOV Yuri
RUSAKOV Alexander
USHAKOV Dimitri
BOILLET Michel
KOUHAR Aliasksei
MARTIN Ludovic
SCHORI Nicolas

ENGELBREKTSSON Tobias

CHERNONOS Olexander
MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav
MATVYEV Andrei
NIKITIN Yuri

DEVINE Michael
ESTRADA Chris
GLUCKSTEIN Steven
WESTON Ryan
YAKUBOV Artem
BAILEY Bethany
GRIDCHINA Maria
MIRONOVA Ekaterina
PETRENIA Tatiana
PRISCHEPOVA Tatiana
GARAMBONE Bruna
MATHEUS Giovana
CASEY Brenna
CHARLES Sarah
COCKBURN Karen
MACLENNAN Rosannagh
HE Wenna

HUANG Shanshan

LONGINES

POR
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
uzB
AUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN

Page:
Printed

3
11/01/07 at 13:57



25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

LUO Dan

ZHONG Xingping
HONZAKOVA Lenka
PILZOVA Libuse
ALVAREZ BOVER Nuria

GONZALEZ REDONDO Beatriz
LIZARRAGA CAPDEPON Claire

PRAT Claudia

DRU Camille
DUCLAY Emilie
DUCROUX Marina
PERRETEN Julie
DRISCOLL Katherine
GUMBS Yasmin
MOORE Jaime
WRIGHT Claire
GOLOVINA Luba
GULIASHVILI Sopio
DOGONADZE Anna
HUENINGHAKE Lara
SIMON Jessica
SYED Sarah
ANGELIDOU Eleni
BARR Ashleigh
HAMMOTO Hiromi
HIROTA Haruka
MINATO Kazuyo
TERADA Mina
KAZAKEVICH Eugenia
GARCIA Michele
RAMIREZ Viviana
SOLIS Nadia

DE VRIES Karin
HARTOG Yvonne
LENDERS Andrea
STEINEBACH Mirjam

LONGINES

CHN
CHN
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GEO
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
MEX
MEX
MEX
NED
NED
NED
NED
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

WALKER Kylie
STANEK Agnieszka
PACHECO Nicole
RENTE Ana
CHERNOVA Natalia
KARAVAEVA Irina
KOLESNIKOVA Natalia
GONCHARENKO Galina
PROKESOVA Katarina
FROST Hannah
DOMCHEVSKA Yulia
KYIKO Marina
MOSKVINA Natalia
MOVCHAN Olena
BAILEY Amanda
DIRCKS Brittany
WILLIAMS Alaina
KHILKO Ekaterina
SAVKINA Anna
BROWN Scott
WILDEN Ben
HOWLETT Leigh
SWADLING Ty
KAZAK Nikolai
MODEL Viatcheslas
ZHUKOUSKI Yauten
RAKITSKI Yakau
BURNETT Jason
MILONJA Bryan
BARBARO Philip
MYERS Marty

LOU Ming

MA Yanqing
HANSEN Jacob
JENSEN Peter

JALA Mickaél

LONGINES

NZL

POL
POR
POR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SVK
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
uzB

uzB
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
DEN
DEN
FRA
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

LAIFA Sébastien
MARTINY Sébastien
PENNES Grégoire
KOSHKADZE Tengiz
TCHKONIA Zurab
KOLOSOV Oleg
MARKARYAN Giorgi
LUXON Dennis
STEHLIK Henrik
GROMOWSKI Martin
KURITZ Karsten
ALOI Dario
CRASTOLLA Stefano
SOTOMURA Tetsuya
UEYAMA Yasuhiro
ITO Masaki
YAMAGUCHI Manabu
KASLANDER Jeroen
RIEPMA Milco
GOTSCHIN Fernando
GOTSCHIN Orlando
ADAMCZYK Thomas
TOMASZEWSKI Lukas
GANCHINHO Diogo
MERINO Nuno

FARIA Diogo

NEVES Amadeu
RUSAKOV Alexander
USHAKOV Dimitri
KOZYAKOV Yuri
ZENISCHEYV Alexey
MORNE Olivier
MOSOANG Phillemon
RADEBE Lucky Benjamin
TLAKA Sebolai Offering
MUNOZ Jose Manuel

LONGINES

FRA
FRA
FRA
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
ESP
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

PINOL BERLANDINO Marc

BOILLET Michel
MARTIN Ludovic
CHERNONOS Olexander
NIKITIN Yuri
MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav
MATVYEV Andrei
ESTRADA Chris
WESTON Ryan
DOOLEY Logan
GLUCKSTEIN Steven
MIRONOVA Ekaterina
PETRENIA Tatiana
GRIDCHINA Maria
PRISCHEPOVA Tatiana
COCKBURN Karen
MACLENNAN Rosannagh
HART Erica
SEMESCHUK Kelsi

GU Qingwen

JIANG Yiqi
HONZAKOVA Lenka
PILZOVA Libuse
DUCROUX Marina
PERRETEN Julie
GOLOVINA Luba
GULIASHVILI Sopio
DOGONADZE Anna
SIMON Jessica
HUENINGHAKE Lara
SYED Sarah
DRISCOLL Katherine
WRIGHT Claire
HAMMOTO Hiromi
SETO Yoko

MINATO Kazuyo

LONGINES

ESP
Sul
Sul
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
GEO
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
JPN
JPN
JPN
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
27
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

TERADA Mina
MEIJER Patricia
STEINEBACH Mirjam
DE VRIES Karin
HARTOG Yvonne
PACHECO Nicole
RENTE Ana
CHERNOVA Natalia
KARAVAEVA Irina
GONCHARENKO Galina
MASLENNIKOVA Tatiana
DOMCHEVSKA Yulia
MOVCHAN Olena
KYIKO Marina
MOSKVINA Natalia
DIRCKS Brittany
WILLIAMS Alaina
KHILKO Ekaterina
SAVKINA Anna
CLUNE Gregory
DUYOLS Jonathan
ARTEMENKO Sergei
DARASHUK Dzmitry
KABISHEV Andrei
PRIMAKOU Sergei
DA SILVA Rafael
MARTINI Bruno
ROMAO Tiago
MINAYEV Anton
OKPOH Cletus
SEIFERT Alexander
STEPHENSON Ryan
VACHON Denis

LI Zhenqiu

LIANG Zhen

PAN Huanian

LONGINES

JPN
NED
NED
NED
NED
POR
POR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
uzB
uzB
AUS
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BRA
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CHN
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

SONG Yang

WANG Jiexu
ANDREASEN Alexander
GREEN Jonas

JENSEN David
OTTOSEN Daniel

DITTA Jérémy
FOURNIALS Nicolas
GOSSET Mickael
ICHEBOUDENE Yahia
SAUTON Morgan
BARNES Michael
BOOSEY Greg
BURROWS Charlie
WALTERS Damien
ALKHOV Grigoriy
BERESTOVSKI Sergei
LIKHOMANOV Mikhail
ROGOVSKI Stanislav
BRYLKA Adrian

LIPA Oskar

SONDEL Sebastian
WADECKI Jozef
GOPANE Onkgopotse
MALESHANE Lebogang
RAMOKOPELWA Lebogang
THOMAS Ashar
DRAMARETSKY Alexander
GONCHAROV Alexander
KIRILLOV Vasili
KRYLOV Andrey
FREYUK Yuriy
KYFORENKO Viktor
LEVKOVYCH Igor
SHEREMETA Vladyslav
ADAIR Chris

LONGINES

CHN
CHN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
POL
POL
POL
POL
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

BROWN Jeffrey
FORD Chris
LUDVIGSON Kalon
ROETHLISBERGER Gus
WODYK Jacek
TERRENIA Anna
SMITH Emily

SPEED Ashley
STAMP Jenna
WARNOCK Julie
GUAN Shuang

SONG Yehong

ZHU Bingian

FAURE Elisa
CHAOUCH Soraya
LESCALMEL Justine
HOUSON Laura
MCLEAN Zoe
PALMER Samantha
TURNER Sarah
CONDE Ana

LOPES Nadia
ISUPOVA Anastasia
KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna
REYNBAKH Ekaterina
SOLDATKINA Anzhelika
BAYEVA Katerina
CHABANENKO Olena
DRIBNA Olena
SUDARKOVA Olga
HALL Yulia
JOHNSON Susannah
MCDONALD Amy
SEITZINGER Leanne
TORTORICH Kaitlin
CLUNE Gregory

LONGINES

USA
USA
USA
USA
POL
BLR
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CHN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
POR
POR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS

Page:
Printed

10
11/01/07 at 13:57



25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST

LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

HOWLETT Leigh

RYAN Damian

SMITH Nicholas
SWADLING Ty

MARTINI Bruno

OLIVEIRA E SILVA Claudio
GIRARD David

MOSIER Jeremy

PERKINS Kevin

SEIFERT Alexander
VACHON Denis

CHAU TSANG Hoi Pui
MORENO Sandro
ONTIVEROS ORTIZ Ivan
PEREZ Aniol
RUIZ-CUEVAS QUINTERO A.
EAGER Toby

PLOWMAN Jason
SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal
SWAFFER Domonic
SWAFFER Matthew
ACHTZEHN Patrick
GAERTNER Nico
POBLOTH Laszlo

RASS Timo
SCHUEPFERLING Christopher
COJOC Viadimir
MCNAUGHT Cory
CASTANHO Fabio
ENGRACIO Joao
FERNANDES Andre
NOBRE Bruno

MOSOANG Phillemon
OLIVIER Morne

RADEBE Lucky Benjamin
TLAKA Sebolai Offering

LONGINES

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
MDA
NZL

POR
POR
POR
POR
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

PARTICIPANTS LIST
LISTE DES CONCURRENTS

Num Name Firstname
Num Nom Prénom

Fed
Féd

397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
a7
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

BOROVIKOV Alexey
CHERNOIVANOV Evgeniy
ILICHEV Alexey
IVANOV Kirill
INNALA Martin
LUDVIGSON Kalon
MUZZARELLI Andrew
RAYMOND Stephen
VANCE Josh

WHITE Austin
SOUSA Pedro
MEYER Jaimi

LINS Virginia
OLIVEIRA Samantha
KALCHEVA Denica
CHARLES Sarah
HART Erica
REYNOLDS Meredith
SEMESCHUK Kelsi
WARNOCK Julie
BAYLISS Asha
PHILIP Asha

PUGH Nicola

WARD Kirsty
FERREIRA Marta
PACHECO Nicole
PEREIRA Joana
SAIOTE Silvia
SIMOES Ana
BALANDINA Svetlana
GONCHARENKO Galina
VELICHKO Anastasia
VORONINA Victoria
BALKAN Aubree
BARRY Kaci
PROSEN Sarah

LONGINES

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SWE
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
POR
AUS
BRA
BRA
BUL
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
USA
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Tumbling

Tumbling Hommes

TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 SMITH BRIANNE USA J4 BOUCHER KARINE FRA KOVARSKI ANATOLI RUS
J2 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ J5 HYSLOP MARGARET AUS Sec. KAAS FLEMMING DEN
J3 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat SALTO TWIST Total
1 8 CHINA 515 LI Zhenqiu CHN 34.70 37.10 219.50
517 PAN Huanian CHN 35.80 37.80
518 SONG Yang CHN 25.80 36.90
519 WANG Jiexu CHN 36.70 37.40
2 4 BELARUS 503 ARTEMENKO Sergei BLR 35.60 36.90 215.20
504 DARASHUK Dzmitry BLR 3490 34.90
505 KABISHEV Andrei BLR 35.60 37.30
506 PRIMAKOU Sergei BLR 34.40 34.90
3 34 UNITED STATES 553 ADAIR Chris USA 34.00 34.60 212.90
554 BROWN Jeffrey USA 34.20 36.40
555 FORD Chris USA 34.80 34.30
556 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA 35.30 37.60
4 13 GREAT BRITAIN 529 BARNES Michael GBR 34.30 36.50 212.60
530 BOOSEY Greg GBR 33.50 32.40
531 BURROWS Charlie GBR 35.80 37.20
532 WALTERS Damien GBR 34.60 34.20
5 29 RUSSIA 545 DRAMARETSKY Alexander RUS 29.90 34.30 209.60
546 GONCHAROV Alexander RUS 29.30 35.10
547 KIRILLOV Vasili RUS 35.50 34.00
548 KRYLOV Andrey RUS 37.00 37.80
6 7 CANADA 510 MINAYEYV Anton CAN 29.60 35.30 206.40
511 OKPOH Cletus CAN 33.80 34.00
512 SEIFERT Alexander CAN 34.30 35.40
514 VACHON Denis CAN 33.60 34.00
7 12 FRANCE 528 SAUTON Morgan FRA 34.70 28.70 205.90
525 FOURNIALS Nicolas FRA 34.60 35.50
526 GOSSET Mickael FRA 30.00 36.70
527 ICHEBOUDENE Yahia FRA 3490 29.50
8 33 UKRAINE 549 FREYUK Yuriy UKR 34.80 36.30 204.90
550 KYFORENKO Viktor UKR 35.30 35.30
551 LEVKOVYCH Igor UKR 28.30 30.00
552 SHEREMETA Vliadyslav UKR 31.30 31.90
9 26 POLAND 537 BRYLKA Adrian POL 34.80 29.80 200.50
538 LIPA Oskar POL 34.50 30.50
539 SONDEL Sebastian POL 28.20 29.10
540 WADECKI Jozef POL 36.30 34.60
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Tumbling

Tumbling Hommes

TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat SALTO TWIST Total
10 21 KAZAKHSTAN 533 ALKHOV Grigoriy KAZ 29.60 28.90 194.00
534 BERESTOVSKI Sergei KAZ 34.60 35.80
535 LIKHOMANOV Mikhail KAZ 31.80 33.30
536 ROGOVSKI Stanislav KAZ 28.20 27.10
11 10 DENMARK 520 ANDREASEN Alexander DEN 27.30 27.00 189.50
521 GREEN Jonas DEN 32.00 27.50
522 JENSEN David DEN 32.50 33.90
523 OTTOSEN Daniel DEN 31.40 32.20
12 28 SOUTH AFRICA 541 GOPANE Onkgopotse RSA 30.50 18.90 179.60
542 MALESHANE Lebogang RSA 27.20 27.10
543 RAMOKOPELWA Lebogang RSA 29.20 32.80
544 THOMAS Ashar RSA 32.80 27.20
13 5 BRAZIL 507 DA SILVA Rafael BRA 30.00 25.40 143.00
508 MARTINI Bruno BRA 36.40 0.00
509 ROMAO Tiago BRA 27.70 23.50
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Hommes
TEAM START LIST Page: 1
LISTE DE DEPART EQUIPE Revised
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
1 547 KIRILLOV Vasili RUS
2 531 BURROWS Charlie GBR
3 555 FORD Chris USA
4 505 KABISHEV Andrei BLR
5 517 PAN Huanian CHN
6 546 GONCHAROV Alexander RUS
7 532 WALTERS Damien GBR
8 554 BROWN Jeffrey USA
9 506 PRIMAKOU Sergei BLR
10 519 WANG Jiexu CHN
11 548 KRYLOV Andrey RUS
12 529 BARNES Michael GBR
13 556 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA
14 503 ARTEMENKO Sergei BLR
15 515 LI Zhenqiu CHN
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Men Tumbling
Qualifications Tumbling Hommes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty

J1 SMITH BRIANNE USA J4 BOUCHER KARINE FRA KOVARSKI ANATOLI RUS

J2 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ J5 HYSLOP MARGARET AUS Sec. KAAS FLEMMING DEN

J3 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

1 548 KRYLOV Andrey RUS SALTO 85 8.7 86 84 84 115 37.00 74.80
TWIST 85 86 83 81 7.8 129 37.80

2 519 WANG Jiexu CHN SALTO 9.0 8.7 9.1 9.2 89 9.7 36.70 74.10
TWIST 84 87 86 84 86 11.8 37.40

3 517 PAN Huanian CHN SALTO 86 8.2 8.7 8.8 92 9.7 35.80 73.60
TWIST 85 8.7 87 85 8.6 12.0 37.80

4 531 BURROWS Charlie GBR SALTO 88 8.7 89 8.8 9.1 9.3 35.80 73.00
TWIST 8.7 87 85 87 88 11.1 37.20

5 556 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA SALTO 8.7 83 83 86 84 10.0 35.30 72.90
TWIST 88 89 87 88 90 11.1 37.60

6 505 KABISHEV Andrei BLR SALTO 84 86 86 86 84 10.0 35.60 72.90
TWIST 88 86 86 84 8.1 11.7 37.30

7 503 ARTEMENKO Sergei BLR SALTO 88 89 8.8 8.7 86 9.3 35.60 72.50
TWIST 85 87 88 86 8.6 11.0 36.90

8 515 Ll Zhenqiu CHN SALTO 86 84 8.6 8.6 89 8.9 34.70 71.80
TWIST 83 83 85 84 84 12.0 37.10

9 549 FREYUK Yuriy UKR SALTO 80 83 82 79 79 107 34.80 71.10
TWIST 81 84 83 87 85 11.1 36.30

10 540 WADECKI Jozef POL SALTO 88 89 9.0 89 838 9.7 36.30 70.90
TWIST 85 88 84 8.3 8.1 9.4 34.60

11 529 BARNES Michael GBR SALTO 83 85 8.6 8.3 838 8.9 34.30 70.80
TWIST 85 8.7 88 87 89 103 36.50

12 554 BROWN Jeffrey USA SALTO 85 83 82 82 84 93 34.20 70.60
TWIST 88 85 87 85 88 104 36.40

13 550 KYFORENKO Viktor UKR SALTO 84 83 86 85 84 10.0 35.30 70.60
TWIST 7.7 84 81 79 8.1 11.2 35.30

14 534 BERESTOVSKI Sergei KAZ SALTO 81 86 85 84 82 9.5 34.60 70.40
TWIST 83 85 85 86 84 104 35.80

15 525 FOURNIALS Nicolas FRA SALTO 8.7 85 86 86 86 8.8 34.60 70.10
TWIST 83 85 86 86 81 10.1 35.50

16 504 DARASHUK Dzmitry BLR SALTO 86 86 85 85 86 9.2 3490 69.80
TWIST 82 83 83 83 8.0 10.1 34.90

17 512 SEIFERT Alexander CAN SALTO 85 8.1 85 8.7 84 8.9 34.30 69.70
TWIST 87 83 86 85 8.8 9.6 35.40
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Tumbling

Tumbling Hommes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

18 547 KIRILLOV Vasili RUS SALTO 82 87 8.7 86 88 95 35.50 69.50
TWIST 83 88 85 85 8.1 8.7 34.00

19 506 PRIMAKOU Sergei BLR SALTO 82 86 8.7 83 83 9.2 3440 69.30
TWIST 81 85 86 82 81 10.1 34.90

20 502 DUYOLS Jonathan BEL SALTO 8.0 83 85 85 88 97 35.00 69.30
TWIST 81 83 83 84 85 93 34.30

21 555 FORD Chris USA SALTO 86 84 85 84 89 93 34.80 69.10
TWIST 83 81 82 84 83 95 34.30

22 532 WALTERS Damien GBR SALTO 81 82 83 81 9.0 100 34.60 68.80
TWIST 81 85 84 80 82 95 34.20

23 553 ADAIR Chris USA SALTO 82 83 83 81 82 93 34.00 68.60
TWIST 84 83 84 82 85 95 34.60

24 511 OKPOH Cletus CAN SALTO 81 83 8.0 82 86 9.2 33.80 67.80
TWIST 82 82 83 80 82 94 34.00

25 514 VACHON Denis CAN SALTO 7.9 82 84 81 85 89 33.60 67.60
TWIST 82 81 82 79 84 95 34.00

26 526 GOSSET Mickael FRA SALTO 74 76 7.9 79 7.6 6.9 30.00 66.70
TWIST 88 88 88 9.0 88 103 36.70

27 522 JENSEN David DEN SALTO 80 80 82 83 7.9 83 32.50 66.40
TWIST 80 84 81 79 82 9.6 33.90

28 530 BOOSEY Greg GBR SALTO 84 84 83 82 84 84 33.50 65.90
TWIST 79 82 81 79 8.1 8.3 32.40

29 535 LIKHOMANOV Mikhail KAZ SALTO 76 78 7.8 77 7.4 87 31.80 65.10
TWIST 7.7 78 78 7.8 8.1 9.9 33.30

30 538 LIPA Oskar POL SALTO 8.0 87 84 83 85 93 34.50 65.00
TWIST 71 75 76 75 74 8.1 30.50

31 510 MINAYEV Anton CAN SALTO 7.7 74 7.7 76 7.0 6.9 29.60 64.90
TWIST 87 82 86 85 88 95 35.30

32 537 BRYLKA Adrian POL SALTO 85 86 86 84 82 93 34.80 64.60
TWIST 76 77 76 7.7 75 6.9 29.80

33 546 GONCHAROV Alexander RUS SALTO 80 79 7.9 80 7.9 55 29.30 64.40
TWIST 84 86 82 83 79 10.2 35.10

34 527 ICHEBOUDENE Yahia FRA SALTO 85 86 86 85 84 93 3490 64.40
TWIST 7.7 79 74 78 74 6.6 29.50

35 545 DRAMARETSKY Alexander RUS SALTO 78 79 74 79 74 6.8 29.90 64.20
TWIST 82 84 80 78 79 10.2 34.30

36 523 OTTOSEN Daniel DEN SALTO 76 7.7 79 7.9 8.1 7.9 31.40 63.60
TWIST 78 79 78 76 79 87 32.20

37 528 SAUTON Morgan FRA SALTO 84 85 86 87 87 89 34.70 63.40
TWIST 75 76 78 7.7 7.7 57 28.70

38 552 SHEREMETA Viadyslav UKR SALTO 74 75 7.7 75 75 8.8 31.30 63.20
TWIST 80 82 79 7.8 8.1 7.9 31.90
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Tumbling

Tumbling Hommes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firsthame Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

39 518 SONG Yang CHN SALTO 64 6.1 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.3 25.80 62.70
TWIST 88 88 9.0 89 9.1 10.2 36.90

40 543 RAMOKOPELWA Lebogang RSA SALTO 73 72 75 76 75 6.9 29.20 62.00
TWIST 8.2 83 84 8.3 8.3 7.9 32.80

41 544 THOMAS Ashar RSA SALTO 79 80 81 7.8 8.0 8.9 32.80 60.00
TWIST 73 74 75 71 7.4 5.1 27.20

42 521 GREEN Jonas DEN SALTO 80 82 83 84 88 7.1 32.00 59.50
TWIST 69 68 70 7.2 7.0 6.6 27.50

43 533 ALKHOV Grigoriy KAZ SALTO 75 76 76 73 80 6.9 29.60 58.50
TWIST 76 78 7.7 76 7.5 6.0 28.90

44 551 LEVKOVYCH Igor UKR SALTO 80 79 80 8.0 7.7 44 28.30 58.30
TWIST 76 74 74 76 7.0 7.6 30.00

45 539 SONDEL Sebastian POL SALTO 8.2 80 8.1 8.0 8.0 41 28.20 57.30
TWIST 80 80 8.2 8.0 8.2 4.9 29.10

46 501 CLUNE Gregory AUS SALTO 71 7.2 73 72 74 7.2 2890 56.70
TWIST 78 74 76 7.4 7.6 5.2 27.80

47 507 DA SILVA Rafael BRA SALTO 75 79 77 74 81 6.9 30.00 55.40
TWIST 73 73 74 7.6 8.0 3.1 25.40

48 536 ROGOVSKI Stanislav KAZ SALTO 75 74 7.7 72 72 6.1 28.20 55.30
TWIST 75 75 73 7.2 6.9 5.1 27.10

49 542 MALESHANE Lebogang RSA SALTO 75 76 78 7.7 76 43 27.20 54.30
TWIST 78 75 7.7 76 7.4 4.3 27.10

50 520 ANDREASEN Alexander DEN SALTO 70 71 73 7.0 72 6.0 27.30 54.30
TWIST 72 74 73 7.2 7.4 5.1 27.00

51 509 ROMAO Tiago BRA SALTO 73 74 7.7 76 72 54 27.70 51.20
TWIST 6.8 6.8 7.1 6.8 6.8 3.1 23.50

52 541 GOPANE Onkgopotse RSA SALTO 7.8 81 7.9 80 82 65 30.50 49.40
TWIST 49 51 52 52 5.1 3.5 18.90

53 508 MARTINI Bruno BRA SALTO 83 84 85 85 8.8 11.0 36.40 36.40
TWIST 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Ord
Ord

Men Tumbling
Tumbling Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Num Name Firstname
No Nom Prénom

Nat
Nat

—h

©ooNOoOOGR~WDN

501 CLUNE Gregory

502 DUYOLS Jonathan
503 ARTEMENKO Sergei
504 DARASHUK Dzmitry
505 KABISHEV Andrei
506 PRIMAKOU Sergei
507 DA SILVA Rafael

508 MARTINI Bruno

509 ROMAO Tiago

510 MINAYEYV Anton

511 OKPOH Cletus

512 SEIFERT Alexander
513 STEPHENSON Ryan
514 VACHON Denis

515 LI Zhenqiu

516 LIANG Zhen

517 PAN Huanian

518 SONG Yang

519 WANG Jiexu

520 ANDREASEN Alexander
521 GREEN Jonas

522 JENSEN David

523 OTTOSEN Daniel

524 DITTA Jérémy

525 FOURNIALS Nicolas
526 GOSSET Mickael

527 ICHEBOUDENE Yahia
528 SAUTON Morgan

529 BARNES Michael

530 BOOSEY Greg

531 BURROWS Charlie
532 WALTERS Damien
533 ALKHOV Grigoriy
534 BERESTOVSKI Sergei
535 LIKHOMANOV Mikhail
536 ROGOVSKI Stanislav
537 BRYLKA Adrian

LONGINES
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Ord
Ord

Men Tumbling
Tumbling Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST

LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Num Name Firstname
No Nom Prénom

Nat
Nat

38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

538 LIPA Oskar

539 SONDEL Sebastian

540 WADECKI Jozef

558 WODYK Jacek

541 GOPANE Onkgopotse
542 MALESHANE Lebogang
543 RAMOKOPELWA Lebogang
544 THOMAS Ashar

545 DRAMARETSKY Alexander
546 GONCHAROV Alexander
547 KIRILLOV Vasili

548 KRYLOV Andrey

549 FREYUK Yuriy

550 KYFORENKO Viktor

551 LEVKOVYCH Igor

552 SHEREMETA Vladyslav
553 ADAIR Chris

554 BROWN Jeffrey

555 FORD Ckhris

556 LUDVIGSON Kalon

557 ROETHLISBERGER Gus

LONGINES
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POL
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RSA
RUS
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Hommes
PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Name Firsthame Nat
Ord Nom Prénom Nat Ddiff
1 FREYUK Yuriy UKR
2 ARTEMENKO Sergei BLR
3 KABISHEV Andrei BLR
4 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA
5 BURROWS Charlie GBR
6 PAN Huanian CHN
7 WANG Jiexu CHN
8 KRYLOV Andrey RUS
Substitues
Réserves
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 540 WADECKI Jozef POL
2 529 BARNES Michael GBR
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Hommes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty

J1 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA J4 SMITH BRIANNE USA KOVARSKI ANATOLI RUS

J2 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL J5 BOUCHER KARINE FRA Sec. KAAS FLEMMING DEN

J3 MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total

1 548 KRYLOV Andrey RUS FINAL1 9.0 89 84 87 87 129 39.20 79.20
FINAL2 91 88 8.7 85 8.7 13.8 40.00

2 517 PAN Huanian CHN FINAL1 88 86 85 82 86 128 38.50 77.20
FINAL2 87 86 8.6 83 8.7 128 38.70

3 503 ARTEMENKO Sergei BLR FINAL1 88 85 86 82 85 11.2 36.80 74.90
FINAL2 88 9.0 89 88 86 11.6 38.10

4 556 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA FINAL1 88 86 85 83 86 128 38.50 74.90
FINAL2 82 82 83 7.9 8.0 12.0 36.40

5 519 WANG Jiexu CHN FINAL1 7.9 81 8.0 7.9 8.1 10.1 3410 72.60
FINAL2 91 89 8.8 88 8.7 120 38.50

6 505 KABISHEV Andrei BLR FINAL1 85 8.7 86 85 8.6 8.4 3410 71.80
FINAL2 87 88 8.7 86 85 11.7 37.70

7 531 BURROWS Charlie GBR FINAL1 81 85 83 83 84 113 36.30 71.70
FINAL2 88 87 86 86 86 95 35.40

8 549 FREYUK Yuriy UKR FINAL1 7.7 77 75 70 7.3 938 3230 62.70
FINAL2 7.9 80 7.8 7.4 7.9 6.8 30.40
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Hommes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA J4 BOUCHER KARINE FRA KOVARSKI ANATOLI RUS
J2 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ J5 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL Sec. KAAS FLEMMING DEN

J3 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA

Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat FINAL Total
1 29 RUSSIA 545 DRAMARETSKY Alexander RUS 113.90
546 GONCHAROV Alexander RUS 36.80
547 KIRILLOV Vasili RUS 36.60
548 KRYLOV Andrey RUS 40.50
2 8 CHINA 515 LI Zhenqiu CHN 35.60 111.90
517 PAN Huanian CHN 38.10
518 SONG Yang CHN
519 WANG Jiexu CHN 38.20
3 4 BELARUS 503 ARTEMENKO Sergei BLR 37.00 109.00
504 DARASHUK Dzmitry BLR
505 KABISHEV Andrei BLR 36.90
506 PRIMAKOU Sergei BLR 35.10
4 13 GREAT BRITAIN 529 BARNES Michael GBR 35.60 107.70
530 BOOSEY Greg GBR
531 BURROWS Charlie GBR 35.60
532 WALTERS Damien GBR 36.50
5 34 UNITED STATES 553 ADAIR Chris USA 106.40
554 BROWN Jeffrey USA 35.40
555 FORD Chris USA 33.70
556 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA 37.30
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Trampoline
Finales Trampoline Hommes
TEAM START LIST Page: 1
LISTE DE DEPART EQUIPE Revised
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 133 MARTINY Sébastien FRA
2 189 MATVYEV Andrei UKR
3 181 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS
4 154 NAGASAKI Shunsuke JPN
5 121 LU Chunlong CHN
6 132 MARTIN David FRA
7 188 MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav UKR
8 178 KNYTCHEV German RUS
9 155 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN
10 120 DONG Dong CHN
11 134 PENNES Grégoire FRA
12 190 NIKITIN Yuri UKR
13 180 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS
14 156 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN
15 123 YE Shuai CHN
LONGINES
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge GARCIA ARLETTE FRA
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 BIERENFELD GERDA GER J4 GINGRAS GABRIELLE CAN DE JONGHE JOERI BEL
J2 KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR J5 CONNER PATTI USA Sec. PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR
J3 LIU XING CHN
Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat OP1 OP2 Total
1 8 CHINA 120 DONG Dong CHN 30.60 41.00 214.00
121 LU Chunlong CHN 30.40 40.60
122 TU Xiao CHN 30.50 39.10
123 YE Shuai CHN 30.40 40.90
2 20 JAPAN 153 ITO Masaki JPN 29.70 39.20 211.20
154 NAGASAKI Shunsuke JPN 29.40 40.10
155 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN 30.20 40.30
156 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN 30.30 40.60
3 29 RUSSIA 178 KNYTCHEV German RUS 29.80 38.90 210.20
179 KOZYAKOV Yuri RUS 29.50 38.90
180 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS 30.80 40.30
181 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS 31.00 39.40
4 33 UKRAINE 187 CHERNONOS Olexander UKR 29.20 15.00 205.80
188 MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav UKR 28.90 39.20
189 MATVYEV Andrei UKR 28.80 38.80
190 NIKITIN Yuri UKR 30.30 39.40
5 12 FRANCE 131 JALA Mickaél FRA 28.60 38.10 205.30
132 MARTIN David FRA 29.00 40.00
133 MARTINY Sébastien FRA 27.90 39.80
134 PENNES Grégoire FRA 28.80 39.10
6 7 CANADA 116 BURNETT Jason CAN 29.10 40.50 204.30
117 MILONJA Bryan CAN 29.60 38.50
118 MYERS Marty CAN 29.50 3.50
119 SABOURIN David CAN 28.80 37.10
7 4 BELARUS 108 ZHUKOUSKI Yauten BLR 28.90 8.10 204.00
109 KAZAK Nikolai BLR 30.60 38.90
110 MODEL Viatcheslas BLR 29.50 38.20
111 RAKITSKI Yakau BLR 28.00 37.90
8 34 UNITED STATES 191 DEVINE Michael USA 29.80 37.60 203.60
192 ESTRADA Chris USA 29.20 39.00
193 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA 28.10 38.60
194 WESTON Ryan USA 29.00 38.00
9 2 AUSTRALIA 104 BROWN Scott AUS 29.10 38.10 203.10
105 WALLACE Ji AUS 29.30 36.70
106 WILDEN Ben AUS 30.10 38.40
107 ZHURAVLEY Viktor AUS 29.40 37.80
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Rank Num Nation

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

TEAM RANKING

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES

Num

Name Firstname

Nat

Total

Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat OP1 OP2 Total
10 15 GERMANY 143 GROMOWSKI Martin GER 30.00 18.00 203.10
144 KUBICKA Markus GER 30.40 38.10
145 LUXON Dennis GER 30.20 33.40
146 STEHLIK Henrik GER 30.70 40.30
11 13 GREAT BRITAIN 135 ALEXANDER Mark GBR 28.50 36.80 200.00
136 HIGGINS James GBR 30.20 36.80
137 MILNES Simon GBR 28.40 10.50
138 SMITH Gary GBR 29.50 38.20
12 30 SWITZERLAND 182 BOILLET Michel Sul 29.10 38.00 199.20
183 KOUHAR Aliasksei SuI 27.50 14.60
184 MARTIN Ludovic Sul 29.10 38.20
185 SCHORI Nicolas SUI 27.60 37.20
13 5 BRAZIL 112 ANDRADE Rafael BRA 28.30 37.30 197.20
113 CARDOSO Thiago BRA 28.50 35.10
114 MACHADO Gabriel BRA 25.70 22.00
115 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA 29.10 38.90
14 24 NETHERLANDS 163 GOTSCHIN Fernando NED 29.10 13.80 193.90
164 KASLANDER Jeroen NED 28.30 37.60
165 RIEPMA Milco NED 26.70 35.00
166 VILLAFUERTE Alan NED 22.40 37.20
15 27 PORTUGAL 170 FARIA Diogo POR 28.10 13.40 187.30
171 GANCHINHO Diogo POR 29.60 39.40
172 MERINO Nuno POR 29.90 38.60
173 NEVES Amadeu POR 29.80 20.00
16 11 SPAIN 127 CHAU TSANG Hoi Pui ESP 27.30 19.90 182.80
128 MUNOZ Jose Manuel ESP 28.30 32.60
129 PINOL BERLANDINO Marc ESP 26.60 34.90
130 TERRONES Denis ESP 27.10 32.60
17 14 GEORGIA 139 KOLOSOV Oleg GEO 28.30 26.80 176.10
140 KOSHKADZE Tengiz GEO 28.80 6.00
141 MARKARYAN Giorgi GEO 5.30 35.20
142 TCHKONIA Zurab GEO 21.90 35.10
18 1 ALGERIA 101 BRAHIMI Ali Djaber ALG 25.90 32.60 175.20
102 LOUCIF Djamel ALG 25.50 32.50
103 SABOUR Zakaria ALG 25.90 32.80
19 23 MEXICO 159 GARCIA Jorge MEX 23.70 32.60 171.90
160 NAVARRO Rene Alejandro MEX 24.00 31.00
161 REYES Roberto MEX 25.20 3.90
162 ZAVALA Ramses MEX 25.10 34.00
20 19 ITALY 150 ALOI Dario ITA 28.50 30.70 164.00
151 CANNONE Flavio ITA 30.30 39.50
152 CRASTOLLA Stefano ITA 26.40 8.60
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Rank Num Nation
Rang Num Nation

Men Trampoline
Trampoline Hommes

TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES

Num Name Firsthame
Num Nom Prénom

Nat
Nat

Total
OP1 OP2 Total

21 28 SOUTH AFRICA

174 MOSOANG Phillemon
175 OLIVIER Morne

176 RADEBE Lucky Benjamin
177 TLAKA Sebolai Offering

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

20.10 10.40 140.50
23.90 29.30

25.00 28.50

23.40 4.80
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Men Trampoline
Qualifications Trampoline Hommes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge GARCIA ARLETTE FRA
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 BIERENFELD GERDA GER J4 GINGRAS GABRIELLE CAN DE JONGHE JOERI BEL
J2 KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR J5 CONNER PATTI USA Sec. PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR
J3 LIU XING CHN
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total
1 120 DONG Dong CHN OP1 93 91 94 92 94 2.7 30.60 71.60
OP2 84 84 84 88 82 158 41.00
2 123 YE Shuai CHN oOP1 90 88 94 91 93 3.0 30.40 71.30
OP2 80 84 84 86 8.0 16.1 40.90
3 180 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS OP1 93 90 90 89 93 35 3080 71.10
OP2 83 8.1 8.1 79 7.8 16.2 40.30
4 121 LU Chunlong CHN OP1 92 93 95 9.0 9.2 2.7 30.40 71.00
OpP2 83 82 85 84 81 157 40.60
5 146 STEHLIK Henrik GER OP1 93 92 91 89 93 3.1 30.70 71.00
OorP2 85 81 80 85 81 156 40.30
6 156 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN OP1 90 93 90 93 94 2.7 30.30 70.90
OP2 83 84 83 87 84 155 40.60
7 155 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN OP1 92 89 90 92 85 31 30.20  70.50
OP2 83 8.1 82 84 82 15.6 40.30
8 181 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS OP1 90 91 91 94 93 3.5 31.00 70.40
oP2 78 78 80 82 73 158 39.40
9 151 CANNONE Flavio ITA OP1 92 90 90 85 92 341 30.30 69.80
OP2 80 80 79 79 79 157 39.50
10 190 NIKITIN Yuri UKR OP1 89 94 92 9.0 95 27 30.30 69.70
opP2 76 82 77 77 7.8 16.2 39.40
11 116 BURNETT Jason CAN oOP1 87 86 87 85 84 33 29.10 69.60
OpP2 80 80 81 84 84 16.0 40.50
12 122 TU Xiao CHN oOP1 91 92 93 93 90 29 30.50 69.60
OP2 82 79 80 76 7.6 15.6 39.10
13 154 NAGASAKI Shunsuke JPN OP1 88 89 89 91 87 238 29.40 69.50
OP2 85 82 80 83 81 155 40.10
14 126 JENSEN Peter DEN OP1 92 89 85 87 91 33 30.00 69.50
OP2 80 80 77 79 83 156 39.50
15 109 KAZAK Nikolai BLR OP1 94 93 92 92 92 29 30.60 69.50
OP2 81 80 74 73 75 16.0 38.90
16 132 MARTIN David FRA OP1 87 88 86 86 87 3.0 29.00 69.00
op2 78 80 81 81 81 15.8 40.00
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

RANKING

CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

17 171 GANCHINHO Diogo POR OP1 89 90 87 88 91 29 29.60 69.00
OP2 83 80 80 78 75 156 39.40

18 153 ITO Masaki JPN OP1 89 90 90 92 87 28 29.70 68.90
op2 82 77 77 81 81 153 39.20

19 178 KNYTCHEV German RUS OP1 86 88 89 89 92 32 29.80 68.70
OP2 79 75 76 76 7.9 158 38.90

20 172 MERINO Nuno POR OP1 89 87 91 90 93 29 29.90 68.50
oP2 73 74 75 77 75 16.2 38.60

21 106 WILDEN Ben AUS OP1 90 92 88 92 86 3.1 30.10 68.50
OP2 76 78 76 82 75 154 38.40

22 144 KUBICKA Markus GER OP1 92 91 90 90 93 3.1 30.40 68.50
opP2 75 75 74 72 714 16.0 38.10

23 179 KOZYAKOV Yuri RUS OP1 9.0 89 90 90 88 26 29.50 68.40
oP2 80 76 79 79 75 155 38.90

24 192 ESTRADA Chris USA OP1 85 89 83 87 93 341 29.20 68.20
op2 78 75 77 79 83 156 39.00

25 188 MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav UKR OP1 81 9.0 90 8.7 83 29 28.90 68.10
oP2 77 79 75 80 81 156 39.20

26 117 MILONJA Bryan CAN OP1 89 88 89 92 91 2.7 29.60 68.10
op2 78 76 79 78 75 153 38.50

27 115 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA OP1 87 86 88 87 82 3.1 29.10 68.00
opP2 80 78 76 81 7.8 153 38.90

28 134 PENNES Grégoire FRA OP1 86 87 87 86 83 29 28.80 67.90
op2 78 78 78 76 79 157 39.10

29 133 MARTINY Sébastien FRA OoP1 82 81 86 84 84 29 27.90 67.70
OP2 82 78 80 80 82 156 39.80

30 158 COJOC Viadimir MDA OP1 85 85 87 90 84 33 29.00 67.70
opP2 76 77 78 79 75 156 38.70

31 110 MODEL Viatcheslas BLR OP1 87 89 90 86 88 31 29.50 67.70
oP2 77 76 76 73 7.6 154 38.20

32 138 SMITH Gary GBR OP1 90 88 87 88 92 29 29.50 67.70
oP2 78 73 78 72 75 156 38.20

33 189 MATVYEV Andrei UKR OP1 84 89 89 84 82 31 28.80 67.60
OP2 84 8.1 78 79 7.6 15.0 38.80

34 191 DEVINE Michael USA OP1 92 91 89 89 91 27 29.80 67.40
oP2 74 76 74 68 75 153 37.60

35 184 MARTIN Ludovic Sul OP1 88 86 88 89 87 28 29.10 67.30
oP2 76 76 72 75 8.0 155 38.20

36 104 BROWN Scott AUS oOP1 88 83 84 86 88 33 29.10 67.20
opP2 80 75 73 71 7.6 157 38.10
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

RANKING

CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

37 107 ZHURAVLEY Viktor AUS OP1 85 89 89 89 87 29 29.40 67.20
OoP2 77 72 74 73 7.6 155 37.80

38 182 BOILLET Michel Sul OP1 89 88 89 85 86 28 29.10 67.10
OP2 80 76 75 73 7.0 156 38.00

39 194 WESTON Ryan USA OP1 87 84 87 91 87 29 29.00 67.00
op2 76 75 73 73 7.6 15.6 38.00

40 136 HIGGINS James GBR OP1 89 91 92 93 9.2 2.7 30.20 67.00
op2 71 69 72 72 73 153 36.80

41 193 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA OP1 86 84 85 85 85 26 28.10 66.70
op2 80 81 77 77 7.6 15.2 38.60

42 131 JALA Mickaél FRA OP1 87 88 85 87 85 27 28.60 66.70
op2 77 75 73 714 7.7 156 38.10

43 105 WALLACE Ji AUS oOP1 88 91 88 84 86 3.1 29.30 66.00
OP2 70 73 74 69 7.6 15.0 36.70

44 111 RAKITSKI Yakau BLR OP1 83 84 82 84 87 29 28.00 65.90
op2 79 77 73 72 78 15.1 37.90

45 164 KASLANDER Jeroen NED OP1 84 79 84 83 82 34 28.30 65.90
op2 77 74 75 73 7.6 15.2 37.60

46 119 SABOURIN David CAN oOP1 89 88 87 85 87 26 28.80 65.90
opP2 82 76 77 74 7.6 14.2 37.10

47 112 ANDRADE Rafael BRA OP1 89 86 84 87 84 26 28.30 65.60
op2 79 78 75 77 7.8 14.0 37.30

48 135 ALEXANDER Mark GBR OP1 91 82 85 83 87 3.0 28.50 65.30
opP2 72 73 75 69 7.0 153 36.80

49 185 SCHORI Nicolas Sul OP1 81 86 85 79 82 28 27.60 64.80
OP2 75 77 76 7.0 72 149 37.20

50 149 MIROSHNIKOV Konstantin ISR OP1 74 72 79 76 74 32 25.40 64.00
OP2 75 74 74 70 74 167 38.60

51 113 CARDOSO Thiago BRA OP1 85 92 86 86 84 28 28.50 63.60
opP2 72 67 68 68 7.0 145 35.10

52 145 LUXON Dennis GER OP1 91 91 88 92 91 29 30.20 63.60
op2 75 73 72 70 74 11.8 33.40

53 195 YAKUBOV Artem uzB OP1 82 82 88 85 84 29 28.00 63.50
op2 75 73 74 73 73 135 35.50

54 169 TOMASZEWSKI Lukas POL oOP1 77 74 77 75 75 29 25.60 63.10
OP2 75 72 74 73 73 155 37.50

55 165 RIEPMA Milco NED OP1 81 74 82 78 7.0 34 26.70 61.70
OP2 73 68 70 64 64 14.8 35.00

56 129 PINOL BERLANDINO Marc ESP OP1 82 83 77 78 77 29 26.60 61.50
OP2 67 68 70 6.2 6.6 14.8 34.90
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

RANKING

CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

57 128 MUNOZ Jose Manuel ESP OP1 86 87 84 86 79 27 28.30 60.90
OP2 56 63 58 6.2 56 15.0 32.60

58 130 TERRONES Denis ESP OP1 80 78 84 82 82 27 27.10 59.70
OP2 67 6.2 69 6.7 6.2 13.0 32.60

59 166 VILLAFUERTE Alan NED OP1 71 69 64 71 6.9 1.5 22.40 59.60
oP2 77 7.4 7.2 73 7.0 153 37.20

60 150 ALOI Dario ITA OP1 83 82 85 87 86 3.1 28.50 59.20
OP2 6.0 5.7 6.1 58 6.0 129 30.70

61 162 ZAVALA Ramses MEX OP1 74 72 75 81 73 29 25.10 59.10
OP2 66 6.2 68 6.0 6.2 15.0 34.00

62 103 SABOUR Zakaria ALG OP1 79 79 80 74 73 27 25.90 58.70
OP2 67 70 68 62 6.5 128 32.80

63 101 BRAHIMI Ali Djaber ALG OP1 75 80 80 83 73 24 25.90 58.50
oP2 70 72 73 67 74 113 32.60

64 102 LOUCIF Djamel ALG OP 1 80 7.8 78 75 73 2.4 25.50 58.00
OP2 58 6.7 6.2 614 6.7 135 32.50

65 142 TCHKONIA Zurab GEO OP1 68 69 71 6.8 6.9 1.3 21.90 57.00
OP2 68 65 69 64 6.8 15.0 35.10

66 159 GARCIA Jorge MEX OP1 72 70 68 67 69 3.0 23.70 56.30
OP2 65 66 67 63 59 13.2 32.60

67 139 KOLOSOV Oleg GEO OP1 84 86 85 89 85 27 28.30 55.10
OP2 49 52 53 54 55 109 26.80

68 160 NAVARRO Rene Alejandro MEX OP1 70 69 72 68 72 29 24.00 55.00
OP2 61 64 6.1 63 5.7 125 31.00

69 148 BARR James IRL OoP1 79 75 77 70 72 29 25.30 54.00
OP2 55 61 60 56 57 114 28.70

70 176 RADEBE Lucky Benjamin RSA OP1 72 76 74 75 78 25 25.00 53.50
OP2 51 53 56 54 53 125 28.50

71 175 OLIVIER Morne RSA OP1 77 68 69 68 72 3.0 23.90 53.20
OP2 55 59 56 56 55 126 29.30

72 186 ENGELBREKTSSON Tobias SWE OP1 79 72 78 71 7.0 25 24.60 52.90
OP2 6.0 6.1 57 54 55 111 28.30

73 173 NEVES Amadeu POR OP1 87 89 90 90 90 29 29.80 49.80
OP2 47 4.0 4.3 42 43 7.2 20.00

74 168 ADAMCZYK Thomas POL OP1 88 82 79 82 82 28 27.40 49.70
OP2 46 45 47 43 45 8.7 22.30

75 143 GROMOWSKI Martin GER OP1 92 90 90 9.0 9.1 2.9 30.00 48.00
OP2 34 32 32 35 32 8.2 18.00

76 114 MACHADO Gabriel BRA OP1 79 74 76 74 79 28 25.70 47.70
OP2 42 4414 38 40 43 97 22.00
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

RANKING

CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Jd J5 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

77 127 CHAU TSANG Hoi Pui ESP OP1 87 79 82 83 78 29 27.30 47.20
OoP2 37 38 34 35 33 93 19.90

78 167 WINDSOR Ben NZL OP1 66 66 69 6.8 6.6 1.6 21.60 46.50
OP2 39 46 46 43 43 117 24.90

79 147 KOLOZAKIS Evangelos GRE OP1 90 89 90 91 88 29 29.80 46.50
OoP2 38 35 38 38 37 5.4 16.70

80 187 CHERNONOS Olexander UKR OP1 90 91 89 86 86 27 29.20 44.20
OoP2 31 2.8 28 29 28 6.5 15.00

81 163 GOTSCHIN Fernando NED OP1 87 88 85 87 84 3.2 29.10 42.90
OoP2 29 25 29 25 27 5.7 13.80

82 183 KOUHAR Aliasksei SuUI OP1 85 84 86 80 82 24 27.50 42.10
OP2 27 29 30 26 27 6.3 14.60

83 170 FARIA Diogo POR OP1 85 84 83 83 85 29 28.10 41.50
OP2 24 24 23 20 23 6.4 13.40

84 141 MARKARYAN Giorgi GEO oP1 18 18 17 15 19 0.0 5.30 40.50
oP2 73 70 71 7.0 6.6 141 35.20

85 137 MILNES Simon GBR OP 1 8.7 84 8.9 8.2 8.1 3.1 28.40 38.90
oP2 18 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.6 5.1 10.50

86 125 HANSEN Jacob DEN OP 1 77 7.6 7.9 77 7.4 2.9 25.90 38.20
orP2 19 1.9 2.2 1.9 22 6.3 12.30

87 108 ZHUKOUSKI Yauten BLR OP1 86 89 89 86 90 25 28.90 37.00
oP2 1.7 1.7 1.6 16 1.5 3.2 8.10

88 124 KURTIN Jiri CZE OP1 85 81 83 85 89 25 27.80 35.60
oP2 15 13 13 14 14 3.7 7.80

89 152 CRASTOLLA Stefano ITA OP1 85 77 82 78 74 27 26.40 35.00
OoP2 15 14 14 15 13 43 8.60

90 140 KOSHKADZE Tengiz GEO OP1 88 86 87 84 86 29 28.80 34.80
OP2 08 08 09 09 07 35 6.00

91 118 MYERS Marty CAN OP1 88 87 89 88 88 3.1 29.50 33.00
OP2 06 06 05 06 05 1.8 3.50

92 157 GVOZDITSKIY Maxim KAZ oP1 78 73 79 73 73 23 24.70 32.00
oP2 14 13 1.4 14 14 3.1 7.30

93 174 MOSOANG Phillemon RSA OP1 59 57 56 59 52 29 20.10 30.50
OoP2 20 21 2.3 20 1.9 4.3 10.40

94 161 REYES Roberto MEX OP1 80 75 72 74 7.0 31 25.20 29.10
OP2 07 08 06 08 0.7 1.7 3.90

95 177 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA OP1 65 64 71 66 7.0 33 23.40 28.20
OP2 06 06 08 06 06 3.0 4.80
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firsthame Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat

1 101 BRAHIMI Ali Djaber ALG

2 102 LOUCIF Djamel ALG

3 103 SABOUR Zakaria ALG

4 104 BROWN Scott AUS

5 105 WALLACE Ji AUS

6 106 WILDEN Ben AUS

7 107 ZHURAVLEY Viktor AUS

8 108 ZHUKOUSKI Yauten BLR

9 109 KAZAK Nikolai BLR
10 110 MODEL Viatcheslas BLR
11 111 RAKITSKI Yakau BLR
12 112 ANDRADE Rafael BRA
13 113 CARDOSO Thiago BRA
14 114 MACHADO Gabriel BRA
15 115 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA
16 116 BURNETT Jason CAN
17 117 MILONJA Bryan CAN
18 118 MYERS Marty CAN
19 119 SABOURIN David CAN
20 120 DONG Dong CHN
21 121 LU Chunlong CHN
22 122 TU Xiao CHN
23 123 YE Shuai CHN
24 124 KURTIN Jiri CZE
25 125 HANSEN Jacob DEN
26 126 JENSEN Peter DEN
27 127 CHAU TSANG Hoi Pui ESP
28 128 MUNOZ Jose Manuel ESP
29 129 PINOL BERLANDINO Marc ESP
30 130 TERRONES Denis ESP
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline
Trampoline Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
31 131 JALA Mickaél FRA
32 132 MARTIN David FRA
33 133 MARTINY Sébastien FRA
34 134 PENNES Grégoire FRA
35 135 ALEXANDER Mark GBR
36 136 HIGGINS James GBR
37 137 MILNES Simon GBR
38 138 SMITH Gary GBR
39 139 KOLOSOV Oleg GEO
40 140 KOSHKADZE Tengiz GEO
41 141 MARKARYAN Giorgi GEO
42 142 TCHKONIA Zurab GEO
43 143 GROMOWSKI Martin GER
44 144 KUBICKA Markus GER
45 145 LUXON Dennis GER
46 146 STEHLIK Henrik GER
47 147 KOLOZAKIS Evangelos GRE
48 148 BARR James IRL
49 149 MIROSHNIKOV Konstantin ISR
50 150 ALOI Dario ITA
51 151 CANNONE Flavio ITA
52 152 CRASTOLLA Stefano ITA
53 153 ITO Masaki JPN
54 154 NAGASAKI Shunsuke JPN
55 155 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN
56 156 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN
57 157 GVOZDITSKIY Maxim KAZ
58 158 COJOC Viadimir MDA
59 159 GARCIA Jorge MEX
60 160 NAVARRO Rene Alejandro MEX
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline
Trampoline Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firsthame Nat

Ord No Nom Prénom Nat

61 161 REYES Roberto MEX
62 162 ZAVALA Ramses MEX
63 163 GOTSCHIN Fernando NED
64 164 KASLANDER Jeroen NED
65 165 RIEPMA Milco NED
66 166 VILLAFUERTE Alan NED
67 167 WINDSOR Ben NZL
68 168 ADAMCZYK Thomas POL
69 169 TOMASZEWSKI Lukas POL
70 170 FARIA Diogo POR
71 171 GANCHINHO Diogo POR
72 172 MERINO Nuno POR
73 173 NEVES Amadeu POR
74 174 MOSOANG Phillemon RSA
75 175 OLIVIER Morne RSA
76 176 RADEBE Lucky Benjamin RSA
77 177 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA
78 178 KNYTCHEV German RUS
79 179 KOZYAKOV Yuri RUS
80 180 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS
81 181 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS
82 182 BOILLET Michel Sul

83 183 KOUHAR Aliasksei Sul

84 184 MARTIN Ludovic Sul

85 185 SCHORI Nicolas Sul

86 186 ENGELBREKTSSON Tobias SWE
87 187 CHERNONOS Olexander UKR
88 188 MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav UKR
89 189 MATVYEV Andrei UKR
90 190 NIKITIN Yuri UKR
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Trampoline

Trampoline Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
91 191 DEVINE Michael USA
92 192 ESTRADA Chris USA
93 193 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA
94 194 WESTON Ryan USA
95 195 YAKUBOV Artem uzB
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Trampoline
Finales Trampoline Hommes
PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Name Firstname Nat
Ord Nom Prénom Nat Ddiff
1 CANNONE Flavio ITA
2 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS
3 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN
4 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN
5 STEHLIK Henrik GER
6 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS
7 YE Shuai CHN
8 DONG Dong CHN
Substitues
Réserves
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 190 NIKITIN Yuri UKR
2 116 BURNETT Jason CAN
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Trampoline
Finales Trampoline Hommes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge BIERENFELD GERDA GER
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 VINAGRE RUI POR J4 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR DE JONGHE JOERI BEL
J2 HANACEK RADEK CZE J5 COX BELINDA AUS Sec. PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR
J3 CHRISOSPATHIS D. GRE
Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat TOTAL
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat Final TOTAL
1 8 CHINA 120 DONG Dong CHN 41.20 122.90
121 LU Chunlong CHN 40.50
122 TU Xiao CHN
123 YE Shuai CHN 41.20
2 20 JAPAN 153 ITO Masaki JPN 119.50
154 NAGASAKI Shunsuke JPN 39.10
155 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN 40.20
156 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN 40.20
3 12 FRANCE 131 JALA Mickaél FRA 117.00
132 MARTIN David FRA 39.70
133 MARTINY Sébastien FRA 38.40
134 PENNES Grégoire FRA 38.90
4 29 RUSSIA 178 KNYTCHEV German RUS 38.90 99.80
179 KOZYAKOV Yuri RUS
180 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS 38.90
181 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS 22.00
5 33 UKRAINE 187 CHERNONOS Olexander UKR 76.70
188 MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav UKR 6.10
189 MATVYEV Andrei UKR 30.50
190 NIKITIN Yuri UKR 40.10
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Hommes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge PARANHOS NUNO POR
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA J4 BOUCHER KARINE FRA KOVARSKI ANATOLI RUS
J2 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ J5 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL Sec. KAAS FLEMMING DEN

J3 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA

Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat FINAL Total
1 29 RUSSIA 545 DRAMARETSKY Alexander RUS 113.90
546 GONCHAROV Alexander RUS 36.80
547 KIRILLOV Vasili RUS 36.60
548 KRYLOV Andrey RUS 40.50
2 8 CHINA 515 LI Zhenqiu CHN 35.60 111.90
517 PAN Huanian CHN 38.10
518 SONG Yang CHN
519 WANG Jiexu CHN 38.20
3 4 BELARUS 503 ARTEMENKO Sergei BLR 37.00 109.00
504 DARASHUK Dzmitry BLR
505 KABISHEV Andrei BLR 36.90
506 PRIMAKOU Sergei BLR 35.10
4 13 GREAT BRITAIN 529 BARNES Michael GBR 35.60 107.70
530 BOOSEY Greg GBR
531 BURROWS Charlie GBR 35.60
532 WALTERS Damien GBR 36.50
5 34 UNITED STATES 553 ADAIR Chris USA 106.40
554 BROWN Jeffrey USA 35.40
555 FORD Chris USA 33.70
556 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA 37.30
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Hommes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL J4 BOOTH KAREN CAN SEAVERS DANIEL SWE
J2 VAN DER WALTHELEN RSA J5 SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER Sec. OLIVEIRA JOAO POR
J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL
Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat TOTAL
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat Final TOTAL
1 29 RUSSIA 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS 36.20 111.40
739 CHERNOIVANOV Evgeniy RUS
740 ILICHEV Alexey RUS 37.00
741 IVANOV Kirill RUS 38.20
2 34 UNITED STATES 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA 37.30 109.60
744 MUZZARELLI Andrew USA
745 RAYMOND Stephen USA 35.90
746 VANCE Josh USA 36.40
3 13 GREAT BRITAIN 718 EAGER Toby GBR 107.20
720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR 36.50
721 SWAFFER Domonic GBR 35.20
722 SWAFFER Matthew GBR 35.50
4 2 AUSTRALIA 704 SMITH Nicholas AUS 95.60
702 HOWLETT Leigh AUS 36.10
703 RYAN Damian AUS 35.60
705 SWADLING Ty AUS 23.90
5 11 SPAIN 715 ONTIVEROS ORTIZ Ivan ESP 33.70 56.80
714 MORENO Sandro ESP 0.00
716 PEREZ Aniol ESP 23.10
717 RUIZ-CUEVAS QUINTERO A. ESP
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Trampoline
Finales Trampoline Hommes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge GARCIA ARLETTE FRA
Assistant
Execution Difficulty

J1 VAN WETERING B. NED J4 KAGARLITSKHN VIKTOR UKR DE JONGHE JOERI BEL
J2 MEIER DANIEL SuUl  J5 THORSSON MARTIN SWE Sec. PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR
J3 COX BELINDA AUS
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Dif. Pen. Total

1 123 YE Shuai CHN 8.5 8.1 8.4 8.4 8.6 16.1 41.40

2 120 DONG Dong CHN 84 8.1 82 85 83 158 40.70

3 156 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN 87 8.0 8.2 8.4 8.4 15.5 40.50

4 155 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN 8.6 7.8 8.0 8.2 7.9 15.6 39.70

5 146 STEHLIK Henrik GER 78 79 841 8.1 79 156 39.50

6 151 CANNONE Flavio ITA 7.9 7.6 7.9 7.8 7.9 15.9 39.50

7 180 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS 77 75 7.8 8.0 7.8 16.2 39.50

8 181 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS 80 76 77 80 7.8 158 39.30
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Synchro
Synchro Hommes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge VINAGRE RUI POR
Assistant THORSSON MARTIN SWE
Execution Difficulty Synchro

J1 GARCIA ARLETTE FRA DE JONGHE JOERI BEL J7 FEDORENCHIK YELENA UZB
J2 HANACEK RADEK CZE VICENTE MARINO M. ESP J8 ZAIM JAKUB POL
J3 OLIVEIRA M. BRA  Ass. J9 COX BELINDA AUS
J4 GLOVER JANINE NZL

Rank Num Name Firstname

Exec. Sync.

Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom J1J2 J3 J4 J7 J8 J9 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total

1 42 JAPAN2 OP1 9.0 91 87 88 95 9.7 98 27 39.90 90.50
SOTOMURA Tetsuya UEYAMA Yasuhiro OP2 84 85 80 81 94 95 96 151 50.60

2 29 RUSSIA OP1 86 87 91 85 96 9.7 96 35 40.00 89.60
RUSAKOV Alexander USHAKOV Dimitri OP2 80 80 76 80 91 91 89 154 49.60

3 47 UKRAINE 2 OP1 91 88 92 85 94 94 96 27 39.40 89.50
CHERNONOS Olexand. NIKITIN Yuri OP2 84 74 79 78 96 94 94 15.6 50.10

4 39 FRANCE2 OP1 88 91 92 89 95 93 96 27 39.70 89.50
JALA Mickaél LAIFA Sébastien OoP2 81 75 78 7.8 94 95 9.7 15.2 49.80

5 12 FRANCE OP1 82 90 84 91 95 94 95 27 39.10 89.20
MARTINY Sébastien = PENNES Grégoire OP2 84 79 7.7 81 92 96 9.6 14.9 50.10

6 36 AUSTRALIA 2 OP1 80 86 86 86 95 94 95 34 39.60 89.00
BROWN Scott WILDEN Ben OoP2 79 81 80 80 96 95 9.6 14.2 49.40

7 20 JAPAN OP1 92 92 91 91 95 9.0 88 27 39.00 88.60
ITO Masaki YAMAGUCHIManabu OP2 73 83 74 79 94 97 9.6 151 49.60

8 48 UNITED STATES 2 OP1 86 90 88 91 96 9.7 97 27 39.90 88.60
ESTRADA Chris WESTON Ryan OP2 76 75 79 77 94 93 91 148 48.70

9 30 SWITZERLAND OP1 86 89 85 90 95 95 95 28 39.30 87.50
BOILLET Michel MARTIN Ludovic OP2 75 74 77 74 93 9.0 92 1409 48.20

10 34 UNITED STATES OP1 89 91 87 88 94 92 92 26 38.70 86.90
DOOLEY Logan GLUCKSTEINSteven OP2 7.7 79 80 79 9.1 9.0 9.2 14.2 48.20

11 4 BELARUS OP1 86 85 89 82 96 95 95 3.1 39.20 86.10
ZHUKOUSKI Yauten  RAKITSKI Yakau OoP2 79 75 76 77 93 90 89 136 46.90

12 27 PORTUGAL OP1 87 84 86 7.8 97 95 94 28 38.80 85.50
FARIA Diogo NEVES Amadeu op2 75 71 75 71 86 84 86 14.9 46.70

13 26 POLAND OP1 82 87 84 90 88 89 9.0 28 37.70 85.20
ADAMCZYK Thomas TOMASZEWSKILukas OP2 73 74 7.2 7.7 93 93 92 14.2 47.50

14 41 GERMANY 2 OP1 85 92 86 94 92 95 95 27 39.50 85.20
LUXON Dennis STEHLIK Henrik OP2 64 82 65 7.6 84 82 85 14.8 45.70

15 10 DENMARK OoP1 80 74 78 78 91 89 9.0 33 36.90 84.90
HANSEN Jacob JENSEN Peter OP2 72 72 74 74 95 94 95 144 48.00

16 37 BELARUS 2 OP1 89 85 91 89 94 91 93 27 39.10 84.70
KAZAK Nikolai MODEL Viatcheslas OP2 71 714 67 74 80 7.8 8.0 154 45.60

17 8 CHINA OP1 76 67 80 71 82 84 84 1.1 32.60 82.00
LOU Ming MA Yanging OP2 82 73 82 81 91 9.2 91 149 49.40
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Synchro
Synchro Hommes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Rank Num Name Firsthname Exec. Sync. Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom J1 J2 J3 J4 J7 J8 J9 Dif. Pen. R/Tot. Total
18 44 PORTUGAL 2 OP1 80 80 76 79 76 73 75 1.1 32.00 80.40
GANCHINHO Diogo MERINO Nuno OP2 78 63 76 64 9.2 92 93 16.0 48.40
19 2 AUSTRALIA OP1 7.7 86 80 86 92 90 9.0 3.6 38.20 78.30
HOWLETT Leigh SWADLING Ty OP2 60 67 60 71 74 7.2 75 126 40.10
20 19 ITALY OP1 76 74 80 75 83 80 84 27 34.40 77.20
ALOI Dario CRASTOLLA Stefano OP2 7.0 59 69 6.3 83 83 85 13.0 42.80
21 15 GERMANY OP1 87 89 90 88 92 94 94 29 39.40 68.50
GROMOWSKI Martin  KURITZ Karsten OP2 39 50 39 46 57 57 56 92 29.10
22 14 GEORGIA OP1 51 52 57 51 50 50 48 0.0 20.30 61.30
KOLOSOV Oleg MARKARYAN Giorgi OP2 7.0 80 72 79 94 91 96 7.1 41.00
23 24 NETHERLANDS OP1 86 71 89 84 95 96 97 29 39.10 56.60
KASLANDER Jeroen RIEPMA Milco OP2 21 27 18 29 32 32 33 6.3 17.50
24 7 CANADA OP1 85 90 85 84 92 91 94 27 38.10 52.40
BURNETT Jason MILONJA Bryan OP2 23 15 23 15 27 27 28 51 14.30
25 11 SPAIN OP1 82 87 7.8 88 93 91 94 29 38.40 51.90
MUNOZ Jose Manuel PINOL BERLANDINO OP2 23 11 24 11 27 26 27 4.7 13.50
26 43 NETHERLANDS 2 OP1 79 79 77 75 89 9.0 9.0 3.0 36.60 50.60
GOTSCHIN Fernando GOTSCHIN Orlando OP2 13 23 11 24 28 28 28 438 14.00
27 38 CANADA2 OP1 84 84 82 85 93 92 94 33 38.70 48.00
BARBARO Philip MYERS Marty OP2 06 15 06 15 19 20 20 3.2 9.30
28 40 GEORGIA 2 OP1 71 89 81 93 96 9.0 93 27 38.30 46.50
KOSHKADZE Tengiz TCHKONIA Zurab OopP2 15 05 15 05 16 1.6 1.7 3.0 8.20
29 33 UKRAINE OP1 86 91 82 86 95 9.2 94 3.1 39.10 43.70
MAKOVETSKI Viache. MATVYEV Andrei OP2 02 08 02 09 09 09 0.9 1.8 4.60
30 46 RUSSIA 2 OoP1 07 17 08 17 18 18 18 1.7 7.80 7.80
KOZYAKOV Yuri ZENISCHEV Alexey OP 2
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Synchro

Synchro Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nation No Nom Prénom Nat
1 41 GERMANY 2 325 LUXON Dennis GER
326 STEHLIK Henrik GER
2 45 SOUTH AFRICA 2 351 RADEBE Lucky Benjamin RSA
352 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA
3 28 SOUTH AFRICA 349 MORNE Olivier RSA
350 MOSOANG Phillemon RSA
4 44 PORTUGAL 2 341 GANCHINHO Diogo POR
342 MERINO Nuno POR
5 38 CANADA2 311 BARBARO Philip CAN
312 MYERS Marty CAN
6 42 JAPAN2 331 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN
332 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN
7 14 GEORGIA 323 KOLOSOV Oleg GEO
324 MARKARYAN Giorgi GEO
8 27 PORTUGAL 343 FARIA Diogo POR
344 SOUSA Pedro POR
9 20 JAPAN 333 ITO Masaki JPN
334 YAMAGUCHI Manabu JPN
10 33 UKRAINE 359 MAKOVETSKI Viacheslav UKR
360 MATVYEV Andrei UKR
11 26 POLAND 339 ADAMCZYK Thomas POL
340 TOMASZEWSKI Lukas POL
12 37 BELARUS 2 305 KAZAK Nikolai BLR
306 MODEL Viatcheslas BLR
13 30 SWITZERLAND 355 BOILLET Michel SuUl
356 MARTIN Ludovic SUl
14 19 ITALY 329 ALOI Dario ITA
330 CRASTOLLA Stefano ITA
15 43 NETHERLANDS 2 337 GOTSCHIN Fernando NED
338 GOTSCHIN Orlando NED
16 7 CANADA 309 BURNETT Jason CAN
310 MILONJA Bryan CAN
17 24 NETHERLANDS 335 KASLANDER Jeroen NED
336 RIEPMA Milco NED
18 15 GERMANY 327 GROMOWSKI Martin GER
328 KURITZ Karsten GER
19 2 AUSTRALIA 303 HOWLETT Leigh AUS
304 SWADLING Ty AUS
20 36 AUSTRALIA 2 301 BROWN Scott AUS
302 WILDEN Ben AUS
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Synchro

Synchro Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
Ord Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nation No Nom Prénom Nat
21 47 UKRAINE 2 357 CHERNONOS Olexander UKR
358 NIKITIN Yuri UKR
22 10 DENMARK 315 HANSEN Jacob DEN
316 JENSEN Peter DEN
23 4 BELARUS 307 ZHUKOUSKI Yauten BLR
308 RAKITSKI Yakau BLR
24 46 RUSSIA 2 347 KOZYAKOV Yuri RUS
348 ZENISCHEYV Alexey RUS
25 39 FRANCE 2 317 JALA Mickaél FRA
318 LAIFA Sébastien FRA
26 11 SPAIN 353 MUNOZ Jose Manuel ESP
354 PINOL BERLANDINO Marc ESP
27 48 UNITED STATES 2 361 ESTRADA Chris USA
362 WESTON Ryan USA
28 34 UNITED STATES 363 DOOLEY Logan USA
364 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA
29 12 FRANCE 319 MARTINY Sébastien FRA
320 PENNES Grégoire FRA
30 40 GEORGIA 2 321 KOSHKADZE Tengiz GEO
322 TCHKONIA Zurab GEO
31 29 RUSSIA 345 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS
346 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS
32 8 CHINA 313 LOU Ming CHN
314 MA Yangqing CHN
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Ord
Ord

25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final
Finales

Num Nation

No

Nation

Men Synchro

Synchro Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Num
No

Name Firsthame
Nom Prénom

Nat
Nat

1 4 BELARUS 307 ZHUKOUSKI Yauten BLR
308 RAKITSKI Yakau BLR
2 30 SWITZERLAND 355 BOILLET Michel Sul
356 MARTIN Ludovic SUI
3 48 UNITED STATES 2 361 ESTRADA Chris USA
362 WESTON Ryan USA
4 36 AUSTRALIA 2 301 BROWN Scott AUS
302 WILDEN Ben AUS
5 39 FRANCE 2 317 JALA Mickaél FRA
318 LAIFA Sébastien FRA
6 47 UKRAINE 2 357 CHERNONOS Olexander UKR
358 NIKITIN Yuri UKR
7 29 RUSSIA 345 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS
346 USHAKOV Dimitri RUS
8 42 JAPAN2 331 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN
332 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Synchro
Finales Synchro Hommes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge VINAGRE RUI POR
Assistant THORSSON MARTIN SWE
Execution Difficulty Synchro
J1 VAN WETERING B. NED DE JONGHE JOERI BEL J7 ZAIM JAKUB POL
J2 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR VICENTE MARINO M. ESP J8 FEDORENCHIK YELENA UZB
J3 HANACEK RADEK CZE Ass. J9 LIU XING CHN
J4 KHOPERIA RUSUDAN GEO
Rank Num Name Firstname Exec. Sync. Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom J1 J2 J3 J4 J7 J8 J9 Dif. Pen. Total
1 42 JAPAN2 8.6 82 84 85 96 97 9.6 15.1 51.20
SOTOMURA Tetsuya  UEYAMA Yasuhiro
2 36 AUSTRALIA 2 7.4 83 77 82 95 94 9.2 14.9 49.60
BROWN Scott WILDEN Ben
3 30 SWITZERLAND 76 75 76 75 91 91 92 149 48.20
BOILLET Michel MARTIN Ludovic
4 48 UNITED STATES 2 73 76 73 83 92 92 91 14.8 48.10
ESTRADA Chris WESTON Ryan
5 39 FRANCE 2 7.3 72 74 7.0 93 94 93 15.2 48.10
JALA Mickaél LAIFA Sébastien
6 4 BELARUS 78 7.6 76 77 92 94 93 140 47.90
ZHUKOUSKI Yauten RAKITSKI Yakau
7 47 UKRAINE 2 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.7 10 1.0 0.9 1.8 5.40
CHERNONOS Olexand. NIKITIN Yuri
8 29 RUSSIA 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.00

RUSAKOV Alexander USHAKOV Dimitri

LONGINES

Page: 1
Printed 11/03/07 at 13:53



25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Hommes
TEAM START LIST Page: 1
LISTE DE DEPART EQUIPE Revised
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
1 721 SWAFFER Domonic GBR
2 703 RYAN Damian AUS
3 745 RAYMOND Stephen USA
4 715 ONTIVEROS ORTIZ Ivan ESP
5 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS
6 720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR
7 705 SWADLING Ty AUS
8 746 VANCE Josh USA
9 716 PEREZ Aniol ESP
10 741 IVANOV Kirill RUS
11 722 SWAFFER Matthew GBR
12 702 HOWLETT Leigh AUS
13 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA
14 714 MORENO Sandro ESP
15 740 ILICHEV Alexey RUS
LONGINES
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary Men Double-Mini
Qualifications Double-Mini Hommes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES Revised
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 VAN DER WALT HELEN RSA J4 HEAMES PETER GBR SEAVERS DANIEL SWE
J2 HEGER KARL USA J5 BOOTH KAREN CAN Sec. OLIVEIRA JOAO POR
J3 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat OP 1 OP 2 Total
1 29 RUSSIA 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS 36.10 36.50 218.00
739 CHERNOIVANOV Evgeniy RUS 35.90 35.80
740 ILICHEV Alexey RUS 36.20 23.70
741 IVANOV Kirill RUS 36.80 36.60
2 11 SPAIN 715 ONTIVEROS ORTIZ Ivan ESP 30.50 36.50 215.70
714 MORENO Sandro ESP 35.10 36.40
716 PEREZ Aniol ESP 35.80 35.60
717 RUIZ-CUEVAS QUINTERO A. ESP 36.30 34.60
3 34 UNITED STATES 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA 35.70 36.10 215.60
744 MUZZARELLI Andrew USA 35.40 35.00
745 RAYMOND Stephen USA 36.20 35.80
746 VANCE Josh USA 36.10 35.70
4 2 AUSTRALIA 704 SMITH Nicholas AUS 35.40 3460 213.60
702 HOWLETT Leigh AUS 35.00 35.80
703 RYAN Damian AUS 35.20 35.40
705 SWADLING Ty AUS 36.40 35.40
5 13 GREAT BRITAIN 718 EAGER Toby GBR 0.00 35.10 212.70
720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR 36.40 35.80
721 SWAFFER Domonic GBR 35.10 35.40
722 SWAFFER Matthew GBR 34.50 35.50
6 7 CANADA 709 MOSIER Jeremy CAN 0.00 34.00 212.70
710 PERKINS Kevin CAN 34.80 33.60
711 SEIFERT Alexander CAN 35.40 36.00
712 VACHON Denis CAN 36.30 36.20
7 15 GERMANY 723 ACHTZEHN Patrick GER 34.50 35.10 211.10
724 GAERTNER Nico GER 34.40 31.80
726 RASS Timo GER 35.90 35.10
727 SCHUEPFERLING Christopher GER 33.20 36.10
8 27 PORTUGAL 730 CASTANHO Fabio POR 36.50 36.50 205.90
748 SOUSA Pedro POR 24.00 38.00
732 FERNANDES Andre POR 0.00 36.60
733 NOBRE Bruno POR 34.30 0.00
9 28 SOUTH AFRICA 734 MOSOANG Phillemon RSA 35.10 34.20 203.30
735 OLIVIER Morne RSA 36.70 24.90
736 RADEBE Lucky Benjamin RSA 35.80 34.30
737 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA 37.40 24.90
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Hommes
TEAM RANKING
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL J4 BOOTH KAREN CAN SEAVERS DANIEL SWE
J2 VAN DER WALTHELEN RSA J5 SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER Sec. OLIVEIRA JOAO POR
J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL
Rank Num Nation Num Name Firstname Nat TOTAL
Rang Num Nation Num Nom Prénom Nat Final TOTAL
1 29 RUSSIA 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS 36.20 111.40
739 CHERNOIVANOV Evgeniy RUS
740 ILICHEV Alexey RUS 37.00
741 IVANOV Kirill RUS 38.20
2 34 UNITED STATES 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA 37.30 109.60
744 MUZZARELLI Andrew USA
745 RAYMOND Stephen USA 35.90
746 VANCE Josh USA 36.40
3 13 GREAT BRITAIN 718 EAGER Toby GBR 107.20
720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR 36.50
721 SWAFFER Domonic GBR 35.20
722 SWAFFER Matthew GBR 35.50
4 2 AUSTRALIA 704 SMITH Nicholas AUS 95.60
702 HOWLETT Leigh AUS 36.10
703 RYAN Damian AUS 35.60
705 SWADLING Ty AUS 23.90
5 11 SPAIN 715 ONTIVEROS ORTIZ Ivan ESP 33.70 56.80
714 MORENO Sandro ESP 0.00
716 PEREZ Aniol ESP 23.10
717 RUIZ-CUEVAS QUINTERO A. ESP
LONGINES Page: 1
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Double-Mini

Double-Mini Hommes

Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 VAN DER WALT HELEN RSA J4 HEAMES PETER GBR SEAVERS DANIEL SWE
J2 HEGER KARL USA J5 BOOTH KAREN CAN Sec. OLIVEIRA JOAO POR
J3 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3  J4 J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total
1 706 MARTINI Bruno BRA OP1 93 93 93 92 94 9.2 37.10 73.90
OP2 93 94 93 93 95 8.8 36.80
2 741 IVANOV Kirill RUS OP1 94 94 94 95 95 85 36.80 73.40
OP2 92 93 93 92 93 838 36.60
3 730 CASTANHO Fabio POR OP1 91 92 92 93 94 838 36.50 73.00
OP2 92 92 92 93 93 8.8 36.50
4 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS OP1 95 95 95 96 95 76 36.10 72.60
OP2 95 95 95 95 94 8.0 36.50
5 712 VACHON Denis CAN OP1 91 93 92 91 92 838 36.30 72.50
OP2 94 94 94 92 95 8.0 36.20
6 720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR OP1 94 95 94 95 94 8.1 36.40 72.20
OP2 92 91 92 93 93 8.1 35.80
7 745 RAYMOND Stephen USA OP1 94 94 94 94 94 8.0 36.20 72.00
OP2 94 94 94 94 95 7.6 35.80
8 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA OP1 95 95 95 95 95 7.2 35.70 71.80
OP2 94 95 95 95 96 7.6 36.10
9 746 VANCE Josh USA OP1 94 94 93 93 95 8.0 36.10 71.80
OP2 93 94 95 94 93 7.6 35.70
10 705 SWADLING Ty AUS OP1 92 93 92 92 92 838 36.40 71.80
OP2 92 92 93 93 93 7.6 35.40
11 739 CHERNOIVANOV Evgeniy RUS OP1 93 94 93 93 93 8.0 35.90 71.70
OP2 89 89 90 91 9.1 8.8 35.80
12 714 MORENO Sandro ESP OP1 91 92 92 92 91 7.6 35.10 71.50
OoP2 91 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.0 9.2 36.40
13 711 SEIFERT Alexander CAN OP1 92 93 95 93 95 73 35.40 71.40
OP2 94 95 95 94 95 7.6 36.00
14 716 PEREZ Aniol ESP OP1 93 95 94 94 94 76 35.80 71.40
OP2 93 93 94 94 93 7.6 35.60
15 726 RASS Timo GER OP1 93 93 93 93 93 8.0 35.90 71.00
OP2 95 95 94 94 94 6.8 35.10
16 717 RUIZ-CUEVAS QUINTERO A. ESP OP1 92 93 93 93 93 84 36.30 70.90
OP2 92 94 94 94 94 6.4 34.60
17 702 HOWLETT Leigh AUS OP1 91 90 92 91 9.1 7.7 35.00 70.80
OP2 92 92 93 93 93 8.0 35.80
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Double-Mini

Double-Mini Hommes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT

Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total

Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3  J4 J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total

18 703 RYAN Damian AUS OP1 94 93 93 93 94 7.2 35.20 70.60
OP2 93 92 92 93 94 176 35.40

19 721 SWAFFER Domonic GBR OP1 93 93 93 94 93 7.2 35.10 70.50
OP2 94 93 94 94 95 7.2 35.40

20 744 MUZZARELLI Andrew USA OP1 94 93 94 94 94 7.2 35.40 70.40
OP2 94 94 95 93 94 6.8 35.00

21 736 RADEBE Lucky Benjamin RSA OP1 91 92 92 91 91 84 35.80 70.10
OP2 91 92 92 91 92 6.8 34.30

22 722 SWAFFER Matthew GBR OP1 91 91 92 91 91 72 34.50 70.00
OP2 92 93 93 93 93 176 35.50

23 704 SMITH Nicholas AUS OP1 91 9.0 91 92 92 8.0 35.40 70.00
OP2 89 88 89 88 89 8.0 34.60

24 723 ACHTZEHN Patrick GER OP1 88 88 89 88 90 80 34.50 69.60
OP2 92 90 91 93 92 76 35.10

25 727 SCHUEPFERLING Christopher GER OP1 90 90 89 89 89 64 33.20 69.30
OP2 93 94 94 93 94 8.0 36.10

26 734 MOSOANG Phillemon RSA OP1 91 89 91 90 90 8.0 35.10 69.30
OP2 90 9.0 90 9.0 92 72 34.20

27 710 PERKINS Kevin CAN OP1 92 93 92 92 92 72 34.80 68.40
OP2 89 89 90 90 89 6.8 33.60

28 715 ONTIVEROS ORTIZ Ivan ESP OP1 88 88 90 90 89 338 30.50 67.00
OP2 94 93 95 94 93 84 36.50

29 724 GAERTNER Nico GER OP1 94 95 94 95 95 6.0 34.40 66.20
OP2 88 86 88 87 87 56 31.80

30 737 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA OP1 95 94 94 94 94 9.2 37.40 62.30
OP2 67 65 66 66 6.6 5.1 24.90

31 748 SOUSA Pedro POR OP1 68 68 68 68 69 3.6 24.00 62.00
OP2 93 92 91 92 94 103 38.00

32 735 OLIVIER Morne RSA OP1 94 95 94 93 95 84 36.70 61.60
OP2 67 65 66 66 6.6 5.1 24.90

33 740 ILICHEV Alexey RUS OP1 94 94 94 95 94 8.0 36.20 59.90
OP2 67 68 6.7 6.7 6.7 3.6 23.70

34 707 OLIVEIRA E SILVA Claudio BRA OP1 6.7 6.7 67 6.7 6.7 28 22,90 53.20
OP2 87 86 87 87 87 4.2 30.30

35 732 FERNANDES Andre POR OP1 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 36.60
OP2 92 94 94 94 94 84 36.60

36 718 EAGER Toby GBR OP1 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 35.10
OP2 94 95 94 94 95 6.8 35.10

37 742 INNALA Martin SWE OP1 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 34.60
OP2 86 88 88 87 87 84 34.60

38 729 MCNAUGHT Cory NZL OP1 92 93 92 92 93 6.8 34.50 34.50
OP2 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Double-Mini

Double-Mini Hommes

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3  J4 J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total
39 733 NOBRE Bruno POR OP1 93 93 93 93 9.2 6.4 34.30 34.30
OP2 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.00
40 709 MOSIER Jeremy CAN OP1 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.00 34.00
OP2 92 90 91 91 8.9 6.8 34.00
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Double-Mini

Double-Mini Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat

1 701 CLUNE Gregory AUS

2 702 HOWLETT Leigh AUS

3 703 RYAN Damian AUS

4 704 SMITH Nicholas AUS

5 705 SWADLING Ty AUS

6 706 MARTINI Bruno BRA

7 707 OLIVEIRA E SILVA Claudio BRA

8 708 GIRARD David CAN

9 709 MOSIER Jeremy CAN
10 710 PERKINS Kevin CAN
11 711 SEIFERT Alexander CAN
12 712 VACHON Denis CAN
13 713 CHAU TSANG Hoi Pui ESP
14 714 MORENO Sandro ESP
15 715 ONTIVEROS ORTIZ Ivan ESP
16 716 PEREZ Aniol ESP
17 717 RUIZ-CUEVAS QUINTERO A. ESP
18 718 EAGER Toby GBR
19 719 PLOWMAN Jason GBR
20 720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR
21 721 SWAFFER Domonic GBR
22 722 SWAFFER Matthew GBR
23 723 ACHTZEHN Patrick GER
24 724 GAERTNER Nico GER
25 725 POBLOTH Laszlo GER
26 726 RASS Timo GER
27 727 SCHUEPFERLING Christopher GER
28 728 COJOC Viadimir MDA
29 729 MCNAUGHT Cory NZL
30 730 CASTANHO Fabio POR
31 731 ENGRACIO Joao POR
32 732 FERNANDES Andre POR
33 733 NOBRE Bruno POR
34 748 SOUSA Pedro POR
35 734 MOSOANG Phillemon RSA
36 735 OLIVIER Morne RSA
37 736 RADEBE Lucky Benjamin RSA
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Preliminary
Qualifications

Men Double-Mini

Double-Mini Hommes

PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firstname Nat

Ord No Nom Prénom Nat

38 737 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA
39 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS
40 739 CHERNOIVANOV Evgeniy RUS
41 740 ILICHEV Alexey RUS
42 741 IVANOV Kirill RUS
43 742 INNALA Martin SWE
44 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA
45 744 MUZZARELLI Andrew USA
46 745 RAYMOND Stephen USA
47 746 VANCE Josh USA
48 747 WHITE Austin USA
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Hommes
PARTICIPANT LIST
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
1 705 SWADLING Ty AUS
2 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA
3 745 RAYMOND Stephen USA
4 720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR
5 712 VACHON Denis CAN
6 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS
7 730 CASTANHO Fabio POR
8 741 IVANOV Kirill RUS
Substitues
Réserves
Ord  Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No  Nom Prénom Nat
1 714 MORENO Sandro ESP

2
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Men Double-Mini
Finales Double-Mini Hommes
RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Assistant
Execution Difficulty
J1 SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER J4 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL SEAVERS DANIEL SWE
J2 VAN DER WALTHELEN RSA J5 RODRIGUEZ INIESTA M. ESP Sec. OLIVEIRA JOAO POR
J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL
Rank Num Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Num Nom Prénom Nat J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Dif. R/Tot. Total
1 741 IVANOV Kirill RUS FINAL1 96 95 94 95 95 104 3890 78.00
FINAL2 9.7 96 95 96 95 104 39.10
2 712 VACHON Denis CAN FINAL1 9.2 92 93 93 93 93 37.10 73.60
FINAL2 0.0 87 89 89 89 10.0 36.50
3 743 LUDVIGSON Kalon USA FINAL1 89 87 89 90 9.0 8.0 3480 71.60
FINAL2 96 95 94 94 095 8.4 36.80
4 738 BOROVIKOV Alexey RUS FINAL1 91 92 93 93 93 7.6 35.40 70.90
FINAL2 94 93 93 93 093 7.6 35.50
5 705 SWADLING Ty AUS FINAL1 93 92 95 93 94 76 35.60 70.90
FINAL2 9.2 9.2 9.1 9.3 93 7.6 35.30
6 745 RAYMOND Stephen USA FINAL1 91 91 92 91 92 76 35.00 69.30
FINAL2 93 93 93 93 94 6.4 34.30
7 730 CASTANHO Fabio POR FINAL1 93 9.0 9.2 92 93 88 36.50 61.40
FINAL2 65 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 5.1 24.90
8 720 SCOTT-BEAULIEU Micheal GBR FINAL1 0.0 00 00 0.0 00 0.0 0.00 37.70
FINAL2 95 94 95 95 095 9.2 37.70
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

JURY COMPOSITION
COMPOSITION DU JURY
Revised

TRAMPOLINE MEN Chair of Judges Panel GARCIA ARLETTE FRA

Execution Difficulty
J1 BIERENFELD GERDA GER J7 DE JONGHE JOERI BEL
J2 KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR J8 PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR
J3 LIU XING CHN
J4 GINGRAS GABRIELLE CAN
J5 CONNER PATTI USA
J6

TRAMPOLINE WOMEN Chair of Judges Panel VINAGRE RUI POR

Execution Difficulty
J1  PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR J1 VAN WETERING B. NED
J2 NEMEZHAN LIODMILA RUS J2 COX BELINDA AUS
J3 FREDERIKSEN TRIN DEN
J4 THORSSON MARTIN SWE
J5 VICENTE MARINO M. ESP
J6é

SYNCHRO MEN Chair of Judges Panel VINAGRE RUI POR

Execution Difficulty Synchronisation
J1 GARCIA ARLETTE FRA J1 DE JONGHE JOERI BEL J1 FEDORENCHIK YELENA UZB
J2 HANACEK RADEK CZE J2 VICENTE MARINO M. ESP J2 ZAIM JAKUB POL
J3 OLIVEIRA M. BRA J3 COX BELINDA AUS
J4 GLOVER JANINE NZL
J5
J6

SYNCHRO WOMEN Chair of Judges Panel BIERENFELD GERDA GER

Execution Difficulty Synchronisation
J1 HAYA TOMOKO JPN J1 KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR J1 MANSOURI AISSA ALG
J2 PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR J2 CHRISOSPATHIS D. GRE J2 BELTRAMI FRANCESCA ITA
J3 VAN WETERING B. NED J3 KHOPERIA RUSUDAN GEO
J4 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR
J5
J6
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

FINAL JURY COMPOSITION
COMPOSITION DU JURY FINALE

TUMBLING MEN Chair of Judges Panel PARANHOS NUNO POR
Execution Difficulty

J1 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA J1 KOVARSKI ANATOLI RUS

J2 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL J2 KAAS FLEMMING DEN

J3 MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA

J4 SMITH BRIANNE USA

J5 BOUCHER KARINE FRA
TUMBLING WOMEN Chair of Judges Panel PARANHOS NUNO POR
Execution Difficulty

J1 BOUCHER KARINE FRA J1 THOMPSON CLAIRE GBR

J2 MURTAZIN VALERIY KAZ J2 MOGOTSI TSEKO RSA

J3 MUYLAERT PASCALE BEL

J4 WILUSZ KRZYSZTOF POL

J5 SOUZA CARLOS W. BRA
DOUBLE MINI MEN Chair of Judges Panel  AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Execution Difficulty

J1 SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER J1 SEAVERS DANIEL SWE

J2 VAN DER WALT HELEN RSA J2 OLIVEIRA JOAO POR

J3 MARSH WAYNE NZL

J4 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL

J5 RODRIGUEZ INIESTAM. ESP
DOUBLE MINI WOMEN Chair of Judges Panel AUSTINE BRETT AUS
Execution Difficulty

J1 RODRIGUEZ INIESTAM. ESP J1 SCHLUEPMANN KAY GER

J2 MARSH WAYNE NZL J2 HEAMES PETER GBR

J3 VANGELOVA MARIA BUL

J4 VAN DER WALT HELEN RSA

J5 SEAVERS DANIEL SWE
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Final Women Tumbling
Finales Tumbling Femmes
TEAM START LIST Page: 1
LISTE DE DEPART EQUIPE Revised
Ord Num Name Firstname Nat
Ord No Nom Prénom Nat
1 604 STAMP Jenna CAN
2 624 DRIBNA Olena UKR
3 613 MCLEAN Zoe GBR
4 630 TORTORICH Kaitlin USA
5 618 ISUPOVA Anastasia RUS
6 603 SPEED Ashley CAN
7 622 BAYEVA Katerina UKR
8 615 TURNER Sarah GBR
9 627 JOHNSON Susannah USA
10 620 REYNBAKH Ekaterina RUS
11 602 SMITH Emily CAN
12 623 CHABANENKO Olena UKR
13 614 PALMER Samantha GBR
14 626 HALL Yulia USA
15 619 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna RUS
LONGINES
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